
4eme CROSS FEDERAL MOHAMMEDIA le 14/01/2018

 Juniors garcons 7910 m

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. ZOUHAIR MAZIANE 1057187 CAK 931 24:52

2. MOHAMED ER RACHDI 1058098 FCC 1529 25:04

3. YASSINE OUALILE 1039298 CRAO 1284 25:12

4. ABDELLAH LATAM 1067969 ASOAK 677 25:24

5. MOHAMED KARMHOUM 1041399 SM 1881 25:25

6. SAFOUANE OUDDAJOU 1063246 RCM 1849 25:31

7. SOUFIANE HAMDAOUI 1054283 CRB 1295 25:36

8. EL HASSAN MOUJAHID 1065004 CAO 2071 25:38

9. MUSTAPHA AKKAOUI 1095036 CAK 932 25:55

10. OUSSAMA OUAMMOU 1049114 CSA 1309 26:03

11. ACHRAF AMEUR 1016824 AWSA 796 26:08

12. OTHMANE JALLOULAT 1080321 AWA 776 26:14

13. MOUNIR ELHASSANI 1061359 CRB 1294 26:19

14. MOHMMED BENTHAMI 1054066 CMKA 1232 26:22

15. AYMANE ELKHOUMSI 1075133 FUS 1550 26:25

16. ABDELHADI KANDAD 1049827 RBA 1810 26:27

17. ABDELILAH ZAHIR 1054710 ASOAK 676 26:28

18. MOHAMMED YAAKOUBI 1034001 USER 1928 26:28

19. MOHAMED CHAHBOUNE 1040427 USK 1965 26:30

20. AMINE DAHBI 1071119 CSA 1305 26:32

21. HOUSSAM ELAZZOUZI 1052582 CMRAT 1239 26:32

22. HAMZA MAHFOUD 1059621 AOD 479 26:33

23. KHALID OUNZAR 1077681 ACEKA 252 26:33

24. HAJIB BOUSSAKE 1087124 AARA 59 26:34

25. ABDESSAMAD AOUKKI 1060655 AOD 476 26:35

26. SOUFIANE MECHKOUR 1067455 CUSTA 1384 26:36

27. ACHRAF BANJEMAA 1051171 FCC 1531 26:36

28. YAHYA MAZOUZ 1077863 FUS 1549 26:36

29. RADOUANE AMEHDY 1075790 CSEA 1320 26:37

30. MHAMMED FAHYM 1071484 AASS 128 26:40

31. MUSTAPHA ALIMAM 1071194 AOD 478 26:42

32. MOHAMMED BAABI 1011739 ATAC 1698 26:43

33. SALAHEDDINE KAROUI 1077335 RBA 1808 26:44

34. ADNANE AHAJRI 1036502 CUSTA 1386 26:47

35. HAMID CHAIB 1026221 AASS 132 26:47

36. HAMZA ECHLYH 1093104 USAT 1914 26:47

37. YOUSSEF IZIKKI 1035688 USAT 1917 26:47

38. MOBARAK RAJAT 1093070 RBA 1807 26:50

39. MOHAMED ZAALAMI 1074862 CSA 1304 26:51

40. ABDELLATIF SADIKI 1063398 FCC 1528 26:51

41. MOHAMED AIT ICHOU 1074413 AAYA 192 26:51

42. MOHAMED ZIREGUE 1052201 CLAK 1187 26:52

43. SAID KADDOURI 1079474 AUBG 731 26:53

44. ABDELFATTAH AKHEDDOU 1084604 HSMK 1613 26:57

45. KHALID ALAOUI SOSSI 1094583 CODM 1258 26:58

46. NOREDDINE EL HAMD 1080649 USER 1929 26:59

47. RIDA ELKHALYLY 1089891 WASK 2025 27:00

48. MOUNIR RGUIG 1080311 AWA 777 27:00

49. MHAMMED EL ASRI 1064239 ASSM 720 27:01

50. IBRAHIM ALLOUCH 1086170 IZK 1662 27:01

51. ZOUHIR ECHCHTIOUI 1057639 FCC 1530 27:01

52. ISMAIL ELKHATIRI 1074596 CAOA 947 27:02

53. ABDESSAMAD BIAR 1069384 AOD 475 27:02

54. MOHAMMED ELFARNI 1040999 OCY 1769 27:02

55. AYOUB ATTMANI 1083074 AAS 86 27:02

56. MUSTAPHA HADEK 1069593 WSAC 2039 27:03

57. DRISS MAKADMI 1063741 AWSA 794 27:03

58. YASSINE SABIR 1046104 ASBJ 592 27:03

FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAINE D!ATHLETISME

RESULTAT PROVISOIRE



59. ABDENACEUR EL GUYLY 1068226 CCTA 1095 27:04

60. BADR SAKAT 1041519 CLAK 1188 27:04

61. NOUREDDINE IHAZMAD 1091588 SCCA 1862 27:05

62. YASSINE ELMOUKHTATIFI 1077683 ACEKA 251 27:06

63. SIFEDDINE HAMDI 1061688 CSA 1307 27:07

64. ABDESSAMAD AIT RAHOU 1081525 OCK 1727 27:08

65. TARIK EL HAFIDY 1075970 ASBJ 591 27:11

66. OUSSAMA HARYATE 1069656 WSAC 2038 27:11

67. ZOUHAYR DIDI 1076460 HSMK 1614 27:11

68. MOUHSSINE JAAIOUI 1047005 AREH 522 27:11

69. YASSINE HADDOUCHANE 1067729 CLAK 1185 27:12

70. ANASS BOUZID 1076044 FCC 1527 27:14

71. ISMAIL ELGHARRABI 1078883 CNSH 1249 27:15

72. ABDELAAZIZ ERRAHALI 1044574 OCBG 1694 27:15

73. ELHOUSSINE DAOUAJI 1084167 CUSTA 1383 27:15

74. ABDELLAH ECHAJIAI 1025731 BAC 835 27:16

75. ALI AKINOU 1039486 ISIA 1648 27:17

76. ABDERRAHIM ENNASSIRI 1085609 ARA 508 27:17

77. ALI FLIS 1081368 AASAK 97 27:17

78. REDA ELHASNA 1080555 CABA 879 27:17

79. REDOUANE ESSAKRATI 1075804 WSAC 2037 27:18

80. HAMZA MELLAS 1051338 AASS 130 27:19

81. BILAL BOUKACHBA 1087818 RCM 1848 27:19

82. IMAD KHADIRI 1077388 AWSA 792 27:20

83. SOUFIANE EL BAHLOUL 1085688 ASBJ 589 27:20

84. IBRAHIM BENCHRAIK 1077942 ASMAG 649 27:22

85. AMIN HABI 1088805 AAOMA 41 27:23

86. HAMZA FARAHI 1036385 WASK 2028 27:23

87. MEHDI ELKASSAOUI 1090607 AATA 161 27:24

88. ABDELLATIF DAHIS 1093173 AIAA 375 27:24

89. SLIMAN BOUABADI 1081731 CAOA 945 27:25

90. JAOUAD EL AAZMI 1077910 FUS 1548 27:26

91. HADOU MOLOUD HAMZA 1058566 AASAK 104 27:28

92. OUSSAMA MGUIL 1087336 CAOA 944 27:31

93. ABDELLAH JAKANI 1084533 AHA 361 27:33

94. MOHAMED AMIMI 1077649 AUSATA 752 27:34

95. AYOUB AQBOUCH 1078537 AASAK 103 27:34

96. NASSIM ELHAMRAOUI 1091692 ACAMA 225 27:35

97. REDOUANE BENAMGHAR 1084355 AOD 477 27:36

98. AYYOUB AITHADDOU 1026558 WSS 2055 27:37

99. RIDA AYACH 1092050 ASMAG 647 27:38

100. ABDELGHAFOUR BENDOUBAJ 1075838 WSAC 2036 27:38

101. OUSSAMA HAMDANI 1076782 ACRAT 312 27:41

102. ELMEHDI AOMARI 1086607 ASMAG 648 27:41

103. MOUHCINE AHMAMOU 1066972 OCK 1730 27:41

104. NABIL RBAKI 1065545 AIAA 379 27:42

105. ABDELOUAHED EL HAZMIRI 1080572 WASK 2026 27:43

106. OMAR JABRANE 1084634 ACNA 264 27:43

107. ANAS EZZAHY 1090449 AATA 162 27:44

108. ABDELALI RACHID 1076906 ASMAG 650 27:45

109. ADIL ELHACHIMI 1064213 AAOMA 44 27:45

110. MOHAMMED EL GAHDA 1040796 ASBJ 593 27:48

111. YOUSSEF NAJJAR 1083073 AAS 85 27:48

112. MAROUANE RAWAJI 1067323 OCY 1767 27:48

113. MOHCINE OUFRA 1065549 AIAA 378 27:49

114. HAMZA BAKHOUCH 1066098 ACRAT 313 27:50

115. YASSINE TOUMI 1068896 RBA 1809 27:50

116. ABDELJALIL GHNINOU 1056989 HSMK 1615 27:51

117. AYOUB KADDOUMI 1092072 AAOMA 39 27:52

118. MEHDI MADIH 1082512 CCH 1054 27:54

119. MOHAMMED LOQMANE 1036386 WASK 2027 27:55

120. HICHAM BENMEZOUARA 1069817 CUSAH 1370 27:55

121. MOURAD ADERRAZ 1090101 CUSTA 1382 27:56

122. MAHMOUD ELBOUHLI 1080930 BAA 815 27:56

123. ABDENABY HABYBELLAH 1078680 ASIAL 630 27:57

124. MOHAMED BAHI 1082563 CODM 1259 27:58



125. OMAR EL KARTY 1048083 RBA 1811 27:58

126. CHAOUQY AKRIM 1046033 AREH 523 27:59

127. SAMIR ERREQYBY 1093148 CLAK 1183 28:00

128. HAMZA ETTOUMI 1070933 CCJA 1073 28:01

129. OUSSAMA AMSETTOG 1087139 AATS 178 28:01

130. YOUNES BENIECHRAK 1065168 OCBG 1691 28:02

131. ZAKARIA EL HILALY 1086278 ACR 286 28:03

132. FATHI RMILI 1079313 CRAO 1283 28:07

133. ABDELHAQ BAYDID 1077678 ACEKA 253 28:09

134. MOHAMED HAKIM 1062216 ACEKA 254 28:11

135. MOHAMED ER-RAMI 1069591 ACR 287 28:11

136. MOUAD EL GHAZOUANI 1080563 AIAA 376 28:12

137. YAHYA AMHAOUCH 1072009 AAYA 201 28:16

138. YASSIN BRIK 1075906 AASAK 96 28:17

139. JAWAD BOUHAZA 1079830 CHMAB 1140 28:17

140. YASSINE HNAICH 1078069 HBA 1596 28:17

141. YACINE OUHSSAYEN 1084470 DHJ 1438 28:19

142. ABDELOUAHAB KHOUDA 1078761 AASAT 119 28:19

143. YOUSSEF JANATI 1081559 BAA 814 28:24

144. HAMZA ETTAMILI 1053463 HSMK 1616 28:24

145. AYOUB ESSADEK 1069783 ASIAL 633 28:25

146. MOHAMMED ELAKKAOUI 1087286 USF 1947 28:26

147. OULD ELHAJLA SALAHEDDINE 1054075 ASIAL 629 28:28

148. AYOUB BAKHANE 1087349 CUSAH 1369 28:33

149. HASSAN DFIF 1065857 USAT 1915 28:33

150. YASSINE CHAHID 1047165 OM 1788 28:37

151. YASSINE MAZOUZI 1078323 ESB 1462 28:40

152. SALAHEDDINE LAMETI 1094346 CABA 882 28:43

153. ABDELJALIL HROU 1072238 AIAA 377 28:53

154. EL MEHDI EL BOUATI 1076939 ACR 285 29:08

155. MUSTAPHA ENNIOUA 1093639 ASAMA 572 29:09

156. BADRE ESSANNAK 1093755 AATA 159 29:12

157. OUSSAMA EL BAKKALI 1081416 CMC 1212 29:14

158. HICHAM LAHMAMY 1090207 AATA 163 29:19

159. ABDERRAHMANE ERRAHBY 1089914 IMRA 1637 29:27

160. RACHID AIT LACHGAR 1095163 AATS 176 29:44

161. AYOUB MAHLAOUI 1055773 ACR 289 29:45

162. ALI BOURHARS 1047539 CUSTA 1385 29:50

163. HICHAM TALAININ 1067479 AASAT 120 29:52

164. AYOUB SAYAD 1087671 CRAO 1281 30:18

165. YASSIN GTAYA 1093999 IZK 1663 30:26

166. ZAKARIA INSAF 1083176 AWSA 791 30:40

167. OTHMANE OURTANANE 1094787 ASAMA 570 35:54

 Juniors garcons Equipe

Clss Equipe Points

1. FCC 120

MOHAMED ER RACHDI 2

ACHRAF BANJEMAA 27

ABDELLATIF SADIKI 40

ZOUHIR ECHCHTIOUI 51

(ANASS BOUZID) (70)

2. AOD 131

HAMZA MAHFOUD 22

ABDESSAMAD AOUKKI 25

MUSTAPHA ALIMAM 31

ABDESSAMAD BIAR 53

(REDOUANE BENAMGHAR) (97)

3. CSA 132

OUSSAMA OUAMMOU 10

AMINE DAHBI 20

MOHAMED ZAALAMI 39

SIFEDDINE HAMDI 63

4. RBA 202

ABDELHADI KANDAD 16



SALAHEDDINE KAROUI 33

MOBARAK RAJAT 38

YASSINE TOUMI 115

(OMAR EL KARTY) (125)

5. CUSTA 254

SOUFIANE MECHKOUR 26

ADNANE AHAJRI 34

ELHOUSSINE DAOUAJI 73

MOURAD ADERRAZ 121

(ALI BOURHARS) (162)

6. CLAK 298

MOHAMED ZIREGUE 42

BADR SAKAT 60

YASSINE HADDOUCHANE 69

SAMIR ERREQYBY 127

7. WSAC 301

MUSTAPHA HADEK 56

OUSSAMA HARYATE 66

REDOUANE ESSAKRATI 79

ABDELGHAFOUR BENDOUBAJ 100

8. ASBJ 315

YASSINE SABIR 58

TARIK EL HAFIDY 65

SOUFIANE EL BAHLOUL 82

MOHAMMED EL GAHDA 110

9. AWSA 316

ACHRAF AMEUR 11

DRISS MAKADMI 57

IMAD KHADIRI 82

ZAKARIA INSAF 166

10. ACEKA 352

KHALID OUNZAR 23

YASSINE ELMOUKHTATIFI 62

ABDELHAQ BAYDID 133

MOHAMED HAKIM 134

11. WASK 357

RIDA ELKHALYLY 47

HAMZA FARAHI 86

ABDELOUAHED EL HAZMIRI 105

MOHAMMED LOQMANE 119

12. HSMK 371

ABDELFATTAH AKHEDDOU 44

ZOUHAYR DIDI 67

ABDELJALIL GHNINOU 116

HAMZA ETTAMILI 144

13. ASMAG 393

IBRAHIM BENCHRAIK 84

RIDA AYACH 99

ELMEHDI AOMARI 102

ABDELALI RACHID 108

14. AASAK 401

ALI FLIS 77

HADOU MOLOUD HAMZA 91

AYOUB AQBOUCH 95

YASSIN BRIK 138

15. AIAA 441

ABDELLATIF DAHIS 88

NABIL RBAKI 104

MOHCINE OUFRA 113

MOUAD EL GHAZOUANI 136

(ABDELJALIL HROU) (153)

16. AATA 508

MEHDI ELKASSAOUI 87

ANAS EZZAHY 107

BADRE ESSANNAK 156

HICHAM LAHMAMY 158



17. ACR 581

ZAKARIA EL HILALY 131

MOHAMED ER-RAMI 135

EL MEHDI EL BOUATI 154

AYOUB MAHLAOUI 161

 Juniors filles 6020 m

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. KAOUTAR ABIDA 1042427 ASE 611 21:16

2. LOUBNA ECH-CHAFAI 1056448 USK 1962 21:26

3. LAILA BELHADINE 1061366 CRB 1293 22:14

4. SOUHAILA BAHTAR 1036519 USK 1960 22:24

5. IMAN ABDELADIM 1031729 A2004 SB 7 22:27

6. ZINEB REDA 1028840 OCK 1721 22:37

7. SALMA FALHOUNE 1083719 USK 1964 22:41

8. CHAIMAE SMAILI 1041403 CLAK 1178 22:52

9. FATIMAEZZAHRAE MAAJI 1075881 CLAK 1181 22:56

10. LAILA ENNACIRI 1024153 CODM 1255 22:56

11. HAJAR ERRAKBA 1040425 USK 1961 22:56

12. WIDAD NOUSSAIL 1067988 ASOAK 673 23:17

13. MAHJOUBA ELHAMIDI 1071165 AAYA 187 23:18

14. CHAYMAE AKABLI 1040137 CAK 930 23:25

15. YOUSSRA HENNOU 1057961 ACEKA 250 23:29

16. IBTISSAM GHAZLI 1048491 BAC 833 23:34

17. OUMAIMA OBBA 1030101 ACR 280 23:43

18. IMANE LAHMADI 1043706 SCCA 1861 23:43

19. CHAYMAE CHERRABI 1036412 FCC 1525 23:44

20. KHADIJA GHARIB 1057948 CLAK 1180 23:52

21. FATIMA EZZAHRA EDDOUHABI 1086366 FAR 1485 24:00

22. LATIFA DAGGAG 1062777 FAR 1484 24:04

23. HAJAR BOUJEMAA 1026011 CMKA 1219 24:07

24. AMAL LAAGUIDI 1053018 RCM 1847 24:09

25. JAMAA LAHMAM 1088337 FAR 1486 24:15

26. WAFAE TICHATTIBIN 1085313 HAN 1575 24:44

27. SAKINA BELAICH 1035158 CAOA 943 24:47

28. CHAYMAA HOURCH 1057812 RCAZ 1829 24:49

29. HOURIA BOUSSKSSOU 1050915 ASIAL 627 24:53

30. KAOUTHAR ELHAMRA 1070481 CBA 1004 24:55

31. IKRAM KACHE 1046621 ACR 281 24:59

32. NTISAR HASINAT 1089331 CBAA 1021 25:05

33. RAJA EL BAGHOUJI 1064595 CHBA 1104 25:15

34. FATIMA ZAHRA KHANNOUSSA 1062197 WAC 2000 25:26

35. SARA ELHACHIMI 1047332 ASIAL 626 25:29

36. LAMYA AZZOUZI 1091359 CLAK 1182 25:33

37. MINA RAIHAN 1076074 ASMAG 646 25:35

38. SOUKAINA BAKAL 1017820 BAC 832 25:37

39. CHAIMAA AFKHAR 1058783 RBA 1806 25:38

40. LAMYAE ZEHHAF 1047866 OCBG 1690 25:41

41. LOUBNA MAHBOUB 1046365 CLAK 1179 25:41

42. CHAIMAE ZARHOUNI 1051256 ACR 279 25:45

43. AMAL HMAMOUCH 1050375 CMKA 1221 25:45

44. AZIZA ELMOUSAOUY 1071172 AAYA 188 25:48

45. FATIHA TAKHABAZT 1071259 AAYA 189 25:48

46. KHADIJA OUAZZIZ 1082171 CMKA 1222 25:51

47. DONIA ELMAHDAOUI 1035573 FCC 1524 25:52

48. NOURA ENNADI 1064133 RCAZ 1830 25:53

49. KHADIJA DANI 1068579 RCAZ 1832 26:11

50. HASNAE NEMMASSI 1059358 CCTA 1094 26:20

51. OUISSAL SIYOURI 1059105 HAN 1574 26:25

52. FATIMA EZZAHRAA NGAIRI 1031887 AASAK 99 26:26

53. RABAB HALBI 1064543 RCAZ 1831 26:30

54. LOUBNA EDDAOUI 1086415 CBAA 1020 26:32

55. MERYEM BOUSSETA 1084963 FAR 1487 26:41

56. ILHAM LAASSIRI 1086769 USF 1946 26:43

57. NADA GUENTOR 1085536 USER 1925 26:47

58. CHAIMAE ES-SABBAR 1065731 CWRF 1400 26:51



59. BOUCHRA KHADRAOUI IDRISSI 1082727 DHJ 1428 26:51

60. IMANE ALLA 1063878 ESB 1461 26:59

61. HASNAA BENAZZA 1064064 CCH 1050 27:02

62. FATIMA ALAAMRI 1074291 ACR 282 27:10

63. MARYAM MANDARISSE 1019936 USAT 1913 27:12

64. NOUHAILA AIT ABDESLEM 1041069 CBA 1000 27:21

65. RAJAE BENMOUHA 1059162 USK 1963 27:36

66. RANIA FADLAOUI 1094400 CBAA 1022 27:47

67. IKRAM TABAL 1053468 HSMK 1612 27:49

68. FATIMA ZAHRAE ESSEGHYRY 1034644 FCC 1523 27:57

69. FATIMA ZAHRAE EL YOUNSSI 1090325 AATA 157 28:01

70. BOUCHRA ZIN-EL ABIDINE 1042203 CODM 1257 28:03

71. FATIMA ZAHRA ATIK 1007909 ASMAG 643 28:06

72. FOUZIA BERRAMI 1036460 WASK 2021 28:12

73. KHADIJA NIAZI 1068768 ASMAG 645 28:19

74. AMAL BENRADWANE 1050904 CBAA 1018 28:26

75. FATIMA LAHSAINI 1036127 ASAAB 543 28:29

76. HIND BASRAOUI 1040933 ASAAB 545 28:30

77. NASSIBA BENGHRIB 1073062 AASAK 100 28:46

78. SARA MAOUHOUB 1080180 ARA 507 28:51

79. ABIR NADI 1086694 KACM 1675 28:53

80. BAHIJA LYAFORI 1062016 ASOAK 672 29:38

81. MAJDA AIT ADDI 1090045 AAYA 190 29:43

82. KAOUTAR ZORGAN 1056812 USF 1944 30:03

83. SALIMA SAMOUT 1061875 WASK 2022 30:11

84. SOUKAINA AYAR 1091103 CCJA 1071 30:12

85. OUMAIMA BELKARIA 1022988 RCAZ 1828 30:30

86. MALIKA IHAMMI 1093347 AAS 83 31:35

87. FATIMA EZZAHRA HOUNAIFI 1055547 ACR 283 31:36

88. SIHAME BADDOU 1067727 ASMAG 644 32:19

 juniors filles Equipe

Clss Equipe Points

1. USK 23

LOUBNA ECH-CHAFAI 2

SOUHAILA BAHTAR 4

SALMA FALHOUNE 7

HAJAR ERRAKBA 10

(RAJAE BENMOUHA) (65)

2. CLAK 73

CHAIMAE SMAILI 8

FATIMAEZZAHRAE MAAJI 9

KHADIJA GHARIB 20

LAMYA AZZOUZI 36

(LOUBNA MAHBOUB) (41)

3. FAR 123

FATIMA EZZAHRA EDDOUHABI 21

LATIFA DAGGAG 22

JAMAA LAHMAM 25

MERYEM BOUSSETA 55

4. ACR 152

OUMAIMA OBBA 17

IKRAM KACHE 31

CHAIMAE ZARHOUNI 42

FATIMA ALAAMRI 62

(FATIMA EZZAHRA HOUNAIFI) (87)

5. RCAZ 178

CHAYMAA HOURCH 28

NOURA ENNADI 48

KHADIJA DANI 49

RABAB HALBI 53

(OUMAIMA BELKARIA) (85)

6. AAYA 183

MAHJOUBA ELHAMIDI 13

AZIZA ELMOUSAOUY 44

FATIHA TAKHABAZT 45



MAJDA AIT ADDI 81

7. CBAA 226

NTISAR HASINAT 32

LOUBNA EDDAOUI 54

RANIA FADLAOUI 66

AMAL BENRADWANE 74

8. ASMAG 269

MINA RAIHAN 37

FATIMA ZAHRA ATIK 71

KHADIJA NIAZI 73

SIHAME BADDOU 88

 Senior Hommes 9800m

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. EL HASSAN EL ABBASSI 1011831 RCAZ 1843 28:50

2. TOUAFIK ALLAM 1044086 FUS 1566 28:52

3. MOHAMED REDA EL AARABY 1011526 ACR 302 28:53

4. MOURAD MAROFIT 1008919 IZK 1667 29:04

5. HAMZA SAHLI 1027246 FAR 1505 29:06

6. MONATCER ZAGHOU 1012403 FAR 1506 29:13

7. HASSAN GHACHOUI 1041689 ESB 1471 29:28

8. YASSINE ZAKI 1012750 OCBG 1706 29:31

9. ABDELALI RAZYN 1027880 CBAA 1043 29:35

10. JAOUAD KALLOUZ 1037412 ACR 304 29:39

11. SOUFIANE BOUICHOU 1022046 OCBG 1704 29:43

12. JAOUAD EL JAZOULI 1009776 OCS 1760 29:48

13. OMAR AIT CHITACHEN 1048364 OCK 1742 30:00

14. AHMED ELHASSOUNI 1035527 ACR 305 30:04

15. HICHAM BELLANI 1008916 CAA 850 30:09

16. AZEDDINE MAJDOUBI 1037933 FUS 1565 30:12

17. AYOUB JABIR 1043110 FAR 1509 30:13

18. ABDELLAH MBARKI 1090932 USKH 1983 30:14

19. OUALID OUTOLBA 1063278 ABDA 213 30:16

20. MOHAMMED OUHMAD 1012956 FAR 1508 30:21

21. MOHAMMED KDIDAR 1011210 CCH 1058 30:25

22. AZIZ BOUNIT 1065975 CUSAH 1379 30:30

23. SAID DRISSI 1017571 CUSTA 1392 30:32

24. BADREDDINE LGAA 1026200 CUSAH 1377 30:36

25. ISSAM EL-JAZOULI 1086042 OCS 1761 30:43

26. AYOUB ELAOUFIR 1052897 AATS 181 30:44

27. SALEH AHNIDA 1056113 RCAZ 1842 30:49

28. JAWAD LAARISS 1028241 AROZA 536 30:52

29. M HAMED FATHI 1092239 FAR 1507 30:56

30. ABDELJALIL ELOUALJA 1036155 CBAA 1044 30:59

31. TAOUFIQ BOUCHFAR 1033786 FUS 1564 31:00

32. ABDELILAH ELMAIMOUNI 1030335 ABDA 211 31:01

33. MOHAMED LAAROUSSI 1037473 ESB 1468 31:02

34. ABDERRAHMAN DIHA 1061015 ABDA 212 31:05

35. HAMID AITBAKHOUCH 1024129 OCK 1744 31:08

36. MOHAMED BEN HABIB 1011364 CCH 1059 31:08

37. HAMMADI MEKHFIOUI 1004802 CBAA 1041 31:13

38. BOUAZZA KASSOUI 1077106 RCM 1854 31:14

39. HICHAM KARIM 1000737 ESB 1467 31:18

40. REDOUANE ESSOUAKI 1009312 OCBG 1708 31:21

41. SAID AMEQRANE 1036557 CUSTA 1391 31:21

42. HAMZA LAARADI 1071959 AOD 490 31:22

43. MOUHCINE EL BAZ 1008714 CWRF 1409 31:24

44. MOHAMMED ZGUIDA 1031107 OCS 1763 31:27

45. MOHAMMED NAITHAMED 1002789 CUSAH 1376 31:29

46. EL MOUSSATI NOUR DIN 1018431 FAR 1510 31:30

47. MOUHCINE BENHACHIMI 1055780 AWSA 800 31:30

48. AHMED IRGRAGNE 1015989 AOD 488 31:32

49. JOUAD BAHTAR 1086564 USK 1968 31:37

50. HAMID ZOUBARI 1023997 CBAA 1042 31:38

51. ABDELHAK EN-NAJIB 1010086 AROZA 534 31:39

52. KHALID RAITEB 1017261 RCM 1852 31:42



53. MOHAMMED ILABI 1011598 OCK 1743 31:42

54. KHALID LABLAQ 1013143 AOD 487 31:45

55. AZZEDDINE BOURIALAT 1022339 USK 1971 31:45

56. RACHID LABROUJ 1042624 AASS 139 31:46

57. OUSSAMA ZEROUAL 1075156 AUSATA 754 31:48

58. YOUSSEF BEN OUAZAR 1073667 ABDA 214 31:48

59. MOHAMMED AZELMAD 1043787 AAS 91 31:48

60. LAHCEN AZNAG 1080732 USAT 1920 31:49

61. ABDELFATTAH RGUIG 1032999 AESA 355 31:52

62. AZIZ AFILAL 1016931 USKH 1979 31:53

63. MOHAMED BENCHELAIH 1070982 FUS 1567 31:55

64. MOURAD JNINA 1001344 CSIA 1341 31:56

65. ISSAM BAHASSOU 1014335 CMC 1216 31:56

66. AHMED BEKRAT 1003007 FUS 1562 31:57

67. MOHAMED EZZAYATY 1010117 RCAZ 1844 32:00

68. SALAH CINAOUR 1000015 CASM 972 32:01

69. MOHAMED MOUAZINE 1076173 CNSH 1250 32:02

70. YASSINE AIT THERGUIT 1075869 AAOMA 51 32:04

71. SAAD SLIMANI-TLEMCANI 1048138 CUSTA 1389 32:08

72. MOHAMMED TAHIRI 1032896 CSKA 1354 32:08

73. ABDELLATIF IKKANE 1000223 CBAA 1040 32:10

74. RACHID AIT EL HOUSSEIN 1062432 AUBG 750 32:11

75. ABDESSAMAD EL YAAGOUBI 1059067 CWRF 1411 32:17

76. LHOUCINE KHAYAR 1012476 AESA 356 32:18

77. OMAR EL MORABITY 1008866 SCCA 1880 32:19

78. MHAMMED EZ ZAKRY 1087002 WAC 2009 32:20

79. ABDELALI ELGAMRA 1044189 ASMAG 660 32:24

80. ZAKARIA ECH-CHEBABY 1057183 OCK 1745 32:25

81. HAMZA CHAB 1067576 ESB 1472 32:26

82. MUSTAPHA BENAIM 1016336 ASAAB 559 32:27

83. FARID EL JARDINY 1051003 ASAAB 560 32:27

84. ABDERRAZAK BEN YADINE 1000287 HBA 1605 32:28

85. EL HASSAN MHIOUAH 1031133 ASRAA 712 32:29

86. OTHMANE ERRAJAAI 1041552 DELTA 1415 32:29

87. ABDELKABIR ELKADDOURI 1055994 AARA 74 32:30

88. SOUFIANE AMRANE 1075976 AESA 353 32:31

89. YACINE LAKHDAR 1020260 FUS 1563 32:32

90. AHMED MAJDOUB 1020297 ASRAA 711 32:32

91. ABDELHADI TYAR 1045668 ASOAK 686 32:33

92. HICHAM AKHAL 1007213 AAOMA 50 32:35

93. ABDALLAH OUSAID 1092991 ISIA 1654 32:35

94. SOUFIANE ENNEMLI 1001094 AASS 138 32:35

95. MOHAMMED HAMDOUNE 1084562 RCAZ 1841 32:36

96. YOUSSEF AIT TALEB 1065883 WAC 2008 32:39

97. ELMUSTAPHA LAMMIS 1043657 OCS 1759 32:45

98. ELHASSAN OUGAHI 1061902 CODM 1268 32:46

99. RIDA BENZAOUIA 1035985 USK 1970 32:55

100. RACHID BEN HABIB 1057724 CCH 1061 32:56

101. NABIL EL MASOUDI 1049089 WAC 2011 32:59

102. BOUCHAIB ADJARRI 1093762 AATA 167 32:59

103. NABIL KOUZKOUZ 1079739 AOD 492 33:00

104. AZIZ EL BOUHALI 1067687 CAC 911 33:06

105. OTHMAN ETTAHIRI 1088217 CMC 1213 33:09

106. AHMED ABOUNASR 1086035 AEJSA 327 33:10

107. YOUSSEF LADIB 1038619 USAT 1921 33:11

108. ABDELMAJID LEMAIZI 1074626 CCJA 1086 33:11

109. ANAS HAMRAOUY 1030208 WAC 2010 33:12

110. MOHAMED OUALLA 1071021 AWSA 803 33:13

111. KHALID LAHMAID 1082794 ISIA 1652 33:17

112. CHARAF ANIBA 1083832 IMRA 1643 33:19

113. KHALID AIT TGADIRT 1062736 AATS 180 33:19

114. YASSINE ZERROUK 1000257 CWRF 1408 33:21

115. MOHAMED EL HAJJAOUI 1009860 USK 1973 33:25

116. MOHAMMED AHARI 1021704 AAS 92 33:26

117. ZAKARIA ZAHRANI 1041219 CHBA 1123 33:26

118. HASSAN BOUFOUD 1064850 HAN 1588 33:29



119. ABDELAZIZ ELMASSY 1090679 CAC 915 33:37

120. CHAKIB MEZIANE 1033798 RSB 1855 33:48

121. AHMED EDDAMI 1045864 AROZA 537 33:53

122. ABDESLAM CHOUINE 1087157 ACCBA 241 33:55

123. EL MEHDI KHATTABI 1012592 OCK 1746 33:56

124. IBRAHIM ANEDAF 1093395 ASAAB 563 33:56

125. TAREK AIT HAMMOU 1093094 ACCBA 242 33:59

126. SAAD RAFFA 1082038 AASS 142 34:00

127. MOHAMED BOULAIT 1009511 SCCA 1879 34:01

128. YOUSSEF OUGHNIMA 1069722 USKH 1982 34:01

129. HICHAM EL AASRI 1090951 ISIA 1653 34:01

130. REDOUANE BOUMASRI 1094226 AROZA 533 34:03

131. HAMZA LAHFARI 1018289 IZK 1668 34:08

132. KHALID ESSAF 1089915 IMRA 1641 34:19

133. SAID ENNOMAYRY 1076777 CMC 1214 34:20

134. MOHAMED BADRA 1040770 ESB 1470 34:21

135. KHALID LAHRIDI 1070203 CODM 1267 34:25

136. ABDELAZIZ AKHROUB 1088726 CAA 849 34:29

137. MAHMOUD MAHMOUDI 1064044 SCCA 1876 34:32

138. MOHAMED EL HADAOUI 1036521 CSKA 1355 34:39

139. ELHOUSSAINE MOKHLIS 1084384 DHJ 1452 34:39

140. ABDELALI AMERHANE 1056823 USKH 1981 34:51

141. LARBI DBILIJ 1092701 CABA 892 34:52

142. SOUFIYAN OUHKIK 1002441 IZK 1666 35:00

143. REDOUANE ZRIERA 1044069 ASAMA 579 35:08

144. TARIK ADOCH 8000110 SM 1886 35:17

145. ZAKARIA BERRADI 1093754 AATA 166 35:17

146. BRAHIM KADHI 1010051 CRAO 1291 35:17

147. OMAR EL HAOUDI 1010921 SM 1883 35:28

148. AYOUB AIT JAA 1064784 AIAA 381 35:29

149. AZIZ ECHARKAOUI 1049494 AASAT 126 35:33

150. AHMED KHALLOUQ 1012892 AASAT 123 35:34

151. ABDERRAHIM AIT ALI BRAIM 1093256 CAT 988 35:41

152. ABDELKABIR ZOUBEIRI 1064182 CCJA 1088 35:47

153. AYOUB ABOUSAD 1081759 DHJ 1450 36:08

154. ELMOUATAZ DAHOUNE 1078042 AESA 352 36:13

155. ACHRAF BENOURI 1056396 SM 1885 36:13

156. BOUAZZA HALLOUM 1091027 ASIAL 638 36:32

157. ELMEHDI IGUIDAR 1064404 ACCBA 239 36:44

158. MHAMMED ZEIKEL 1084020 CWRF 1412 36:47

159. ABDELTIF ELIDRISSI 1038539 CMC 1215 36:52

160. ABDERRAHIM OUANAMANE 1093171 AIAA 382 36:53

161. ABDESSAMAD IDOUBELAID 1086158 RBA 1812 36:58

162. ABDESSAMAD ALIOUAT 1009103 IZK 1665 37:01

163. ABDELBAQUI EL HAR 1088214 AEJSA 328 37:09

164. BRAHIM MOUSAID 1091029 ASIAL 639 37:10

165. YASSIN ELALAOUI 1085588 AAOMA 48 37:18

166. YOUNES CHKARDAD 1036710 RBA 1813 37:33

167. AMINE FARIH 1087273 CAT 987 37:35

168. MOHAMED EL HAMDI 1074209 CAC 912 37:38

169. MOHAMED OUHMID 1092720 ABDA 215 37:46

170. SAAD QADIHAJA 1085711 OCY 1778 37:56

171. ABDELHAK TABAA 1075163 AESA 354 38:07

172. ABDELLAH EZZAHIRI 1079701 CASM 977 38:09

173. HICHAM ELHOU 1000503 SCCA 1875 38:19

174. KHALID NAMANI 1095037 ASCRM 610 38:36

175. OTMANE ERRAFI 1018982 OCY 1776 38:40

176. SALEM ABOUD 1093098 ACCBA 244 38:41

177. MOHAMMED NADAK 1002850 ASAAB 558 39:29

178. ABDERRAHIM ELKASSIMI 1093080 RSK 1856 39:43

179. ABDERRAHIM CHABOU 1077345 CAC 913 39:46

180. RADOUANE RABAOUI 1092249 AEJSA 329 40:38

181. MOHSSINE BOUHZAME 1017445 OCY 1775 40:47

182. MOHAMED CHAKLATTI 1093096 ACCBA 243 41:53

183. ABDELGHANI EL MADOUDI 1088465 AAAC 29 47:14



 Senior Hommes Equipe

Clss Equipe Points

1. FAR 48

HAMZA SAHLI 5

MONATCER ZAGHOU 6

AYOUB JABIR 17

MOHAMMED OUHMAD 20

(M HAMED FATHI) (29)

(EL MOUSSATI NOUR DIN) (46)

2. FUS 112

TOUAFIK ALLAM 2

AZEDDINE MAJDOUBI 16

TAOUFIQ BOUCHFAR 31

MOHAMED BENCHELAIH 63

(AHMED BEKRAT) (66)

(YACINE LAKHDAR) (89)

3. CBAA 126

ABDELALI RAZYN 9

ABDELJALIL ELOUALJA 30

HAMMADI MEKHFIOUI 37

HAMID ZOUBARI 50

(ABDELLATIF IKKANE) (73)

4. ABDA 143

OUALID OUTOLBA 19

ABDELILAH ELMAIMOUNI 32

ABDERRAHMAN DIHA 34

YOUSSEF BEN OUAZAR 58

(MOHAMED OUHMID) (169)

5. ESB 160

HASSAN GHACHOUI 7

MOHAMED LAAROUSSI 33

HICHAM KARIM 39

HAMZA CHAB 81

(MOHAMED BADRA) (134)

6. OCS 178

JAOUAD EL JAZOULI 12

ISSAM EL-JAZOULI 25

MOHAMMED ZGUIDA 44

ELMUSTAPHA LAMMIS 97

7. OCK 181

OMAR AIT CHITACHEN 13

HAMID AITBAKHOUCH 35

MOHAMMED ILABI 53

ZAKARIA ECH-CHEBABY 80

(EL MEHDI KHATTABI) (123)

8. RCAZ 190

EL HASSAN EL ABBASSI 1

SALEH AHNIDA 27

MOHAMED EZZAYATY 67

MOHAMMED HAMDOUNE 95

9. AOD 247

HAMZA LAARADI 42

AHMED IRGRAGNE 48

KHALID LABLAQ 54

NABIL KOUZKOUZ 103

10. USK 318

JOUAD BAHTAR 49

AZZEDDINE BOURIALAT 55

RIDA BENZAOUIA 99

MOHAMED EL HAJJAOUI 115

11. AROZA 330

JAWAD LAARISS 28

ABDELHAK EN-NAJIB 51

AHMED EDDAMI 121

REDOUANE BOUMASRI 130

12. USKH 348



ABDELLAH MBARKI 18

AZIZ AFILAL 62

YOUSSEF OUGHNIMA 128

ABDELALI AMERHANE 140

13. AESA 379

ABDELFATTAH RGUIG 61

LHOUCINE KHAYAR 76

SOUFIANE AMRANE 88

ELMOUATAZ DAHOUNE 154

(ABDELHAK TABAA) (171)

14. WAC 384

MHAMMED EZ ZAKRY 78

YOUSSEF AIT TALEB 96

NABIL EL MASOUDI 101

ANAS HAMRAOUY 109

15. CWRF 390

MOUHCINE EL BAZ 43

ABDESSAMAD EL YAAGOUBI 75

YASSINE ZERROUK 114

MHAMMED ZEIKEL 158

16. IZK 439

MOURAD MAROFIT 4

HAMZA LAHFARI 131

SOUFIYAN OUHKIK 142

ABDESSAMAD ALIOUAT 162

17. CMC 462

ISSAM BAHASSOU 65

OTHMAN ETTAHIRI 105

SAID ENNOMAYRY 133

ABDELTIF ELIDRISSI 159

18. ASAAB 466

MUSTAPHA BENAIM 82

FARID EL JARDINY 83

IBRAHIM ANEDAF 124

MOHAMMED NADAK 177

19. SCCA 514

OMAR EL MORABITY 77

MOHAMED BOULAIT 127

MAHMOUD MAHMOUDI 137

HICHAM ELHOU 173

20. CAC 570

AZIZ EL BOUHALI 104

ABDELAZIZ ELMASSY 119

MOHAMED EL HAMDI 168

ABDERRAHIM CHABOU 179

21. ACCBA 580

ABDESLAM CHOUINE 122

TAREK AIT HAMMOU 125

ELMEHDI IGUIDAR 157

SALEM ABOUD 176

(MOHAMED CHAKLATTI) (182)

Senior Hommes   4130m

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. HAMZA LAMQARTASS 1035412 OCK 1740 11:17

2. MOHCIN OUTALHA 1071263 CAOA 950 11:20

3. ABDELKADER ALGHAM 1033683 CCTA 1097 11:24

4. ADIL BOUIDA 1016596 FAR 1503 11:30

5. MOUSSA EL HAIBA 1013392 FAR 1504 11:35

6. HICHAM OULADHA 1010381 FAR 1501 11:36

7. HICHAM AKANKAM 1036584 ASE 614 11:38

8. ABDELKARIM BENZAHRA 1048859 CLMA 1201 11:39

9. CHAKIB LACHGAR 1094610 CSEA 1327 11:42

10. AMINE ZAHAF 1023406 CODM 1262 11:42

11. YOUSSEF BELAMALLAM 1032825 FUS 1558 11:43

12. YOUSSEF CHEDDANI 1012955 CMKA 1231 11:44



13. OUSSAMA KADDACH 1029150 ACR 299 11:45

14. MOUNIR ELOUALI 1060154 ACRAT 316 11:47

15. ZAKARIAE BENMOUSSA 1025279 HAN 1583 11:48

16. MOHAMED OUMAARIR 1031128 CSEA 1324 11:49

17. HAMZA ACHALH 1041894 CLMA 1202 11:50

18. HAMZA ELHAOUCH 1027318 CMRAT 1241 11:52

19. SAID AARAB 1003162 CAOA 955 11:53

20. OTMANE LAAROUSSI 1010601 ACR 296 11:54

21. IBRAHIM SITI 1027320 CMRAT 1242 11:54

22. MOHAMED FARES 1014571 CSEA 1322 11:55

23. TARIK ELGHOUMRI SAOUDIA 102 11:55

24. TARIQ SMAILI 1086101 CAK 937 11:56

25. MOHAMED EL MACHTOUB 1052730 CAK 935 11:56

26. MOHAMED AOUADI 1041877 CMRAT 1243 11:58

27. AIMAD MHIMDAT 1078861 CSA 1314 11:58

28. YAHYA KADIRI 1018310 CRAO 1290 11:59

29. HOUSSAM ELHADADI 1017158 OCK 1739 11:59

30. YOUNESS BOUIDI 1023622 OCS 1755 12:02

31. ZAKARIA ADNANE 1085743 ACRAT 319 12:03

32. HAMZA ZAIRI 1039110 FCC 1543 12:04

33. MOSTAFA LACHRAF 1036935 FAR 1500 12:04

34. SAMIR JAMMA 1020512 FAR 1502 12:04

35. MOHAMED ZAHIR 1037434 ASOAK 683 12:05

36. OUSSAMA JAMAL 1018116 CAA 845 12:06

37. ADNANE MHANDI 1060151 ACRAT 315 12:07

38. MOUNAIME SASSIOUI 1014800 FCC 1540 12:10

39. SOUFIANE SSALHI 1043625 CAA 844 12:10

40. MOHAMMED RAMMACH 1017583 FCC 1541 12:10

41. ABDELKARIM RAHAOUI 1012906 ASOAK 685 12:12

42. BADREDDINE BOUYAHRIRI 1019300 OCBG 1702 12:13

43. ADIL RACHED 1031210 OCK 1736 12:14

44. ABDELLATIF BOUAROUI 1037706 CLMA 1203 12:14

45. MAROUANE KAHLAOUI 1010399 OCK 1738 12:15

46. HAFID RIZQY 1088275 ASBJ 603 12:16

47. ABDELKARIM MEFTAH 1061337 ACRAT 317 12:17

48. MOHAMED ACHGHAF 1056952 APCA 499 12:18

49. NOUREDDINE HAMANI 1034845 CCTA 1098 12:18

50. MOHAMMED BENYAKAD 1035517 CRAO 1285 12:18

51. ABDELMONAIM ELKESS 1030105 USER 1936 12:21

52. HASSAN EL HATMI 1014480 CSKA 1352 12:21

53. MOUHCINE OUTALEB 1039897 FUS 1557 12:22

54. JALAL GHAYASS 1064137 ARA 515 12:23

55. ZOUHAIR MOJAHID 1092493 FAR 1499 12:23

56. SOUFIYAN KHARBOUCHI 1042715 CAOA 953 12:24

57. AMINE EL HAMMADI 1080262 CRAO 1286 12:24

58. SAMIR BOUMLIK 1044666 ACR 297 12:25

59. BOUBKER IKKEN 1067213 CAOA 951 12:25

60. ABDERRAHIM BADDOU 1071238 AAYA 194 12:27

61. ABDELKARIM KAMIL 1088961 CJIS 1160 12:28

62. ZAKARIA AGOUMI 1052560 CSKA 1349 12:29

63. YOUSSEF ELMALKI 1033043 WSS 2061 12:29

64. MOHAMED BOUTMAZGUINE 1088714 CSEA 1326 12:30

65. FAHD HALFI 1047560 FUS 1556 12:30

66. SOUFIANE ELAOUFI 1019482 CAA 846 12:31

67. MOHAMED ELORCH 1046871 OCS 1756 12:32

68. JALAL BOUGTIB 1076274 CSEA 1325 12:33

69. ABDELLATIF AARABE 1011268 KACM 1684 12:33

70. AZZEDDINE AIT HAMMOU 1095009 CJIS 1161 12:34

71. MOUAD OUHMAD 1076162 AOD 483 12:35

72. ABDELHAKIM ABOUZOUHAIR 1015915 KACM 1686 12:35

73. AYOUB ISSMAGK 1071237 AAYA 193 12:37

74. MOUSTAPHA AKLALLOUCH 1074891 CAA 848 12:37

75. JAMAL AIT AYAD 1011415 OCBG 1703 12:38

76. ABDELMOUNAIM SOURADI 1065947 CAT 984 12:38

77. RADOUANE RIBAG 1041159 KACM 1687 12:38

78. ZAKARIA ERRAJI 1008985 CRAO 1287 12:39



79. YOUSSEF AJARROUD 1087730 KACM 1688 12:40

80. YOUNESS BELYAMNA 1069085 HAN 1585 12:41

81. ZOHAIR BOUTOUAHEN 1085512 CSKA 1348 12:42

82. SOUFIANE MAGROUM 1010664 ASMAG 655 12:42

83. ABDELLAH ALOUAN 1011351 AOD 486 12:42

84. NOUR-EDDINE AKTY 1066646 AOD 482 12:43

85. HAMZA BELKHALFI 1010798 KACM 1683 12:44

86. NOUREDDINE BALLAL 1077152 WSAC 2042 12:44

87. M HAMED TABNAOUI 1009249 ARA 511 12:45

88. YIDIR ELHASSAN 1027259 AAS 1087 12:46

89. MOHAMMED NEMMASSI 1078066 CCTA 1100 12:46

90. SOUFIANE ESSEBBANI 1085211 CMRAT 1244 12:46

91. JAWAD SOUIGRA 1009383 OCS 1757 12:47

92. ECH CHERKI MOUILHI 1091332 OCK 1741 12:49

93. IBRAHIM CHADLI 1034720 USKH 1978 12:50

94. MOHAMMED BANNANY 1031857 OCBG 1700 12:50

95. MILOUD DBINIJ 1080934 BAA 822 12:51

96. ILYASS ELMZANDI 1026137 FUS 1559 12:53

97. HICHAM OUTMICHA 1091272 AOD 484 12:54

98. ANAS MAIMANE 1030449 CSKA 1350 12:54

99. MOHAMMED EL BOUSSTANI 1055437 CABA 885 12:55

100. SAID KADDOUR 1071334 ISIA 1650 12:55

101. YOUNESS SAMLALI 1009131 CAT 985 12:55

102. AHMED ANAFLOUS 1078884 OCS 1754 12:55

103. YASSINE ZRAIDI 1043796 ASAMA 574 12:56

104. SALAH MOUSABBIH 1009254 OCK 1737 12:57

105. YASSINE ABOUELOUAFA 1091049 ASIAL 636 12:58

106. HOUSSAM ARRAS 1022456 CLMA 1206 13:00

107. MOHAMMED ELBARBARI 1048889 WSS 2060 13:01

108. ESSMAIL KHOULANI 1068710 ASRAA 707 13:02

109. REDA SOUSSANY 1077076 CLMA 1204 13:03

110. AISSAM OUHDROU 1069992 AWSA 797 13:05

111. JAOUAD HAMDI 1087861 CJIS 1157 13:07

112. MOHAMMED ABROUK 1019421 FUS 1560 13:08

113. AZZEDINE ELYOUSFI 1019136 HSMK 1620 13:09

114. MOHAMMED JIED 1063004 CCTA 1099 13:09

115. ABDELOUAFI EL AOUAH 1066545 CLMA 1205 13:11

116. NOUREDDINE GHANMI 1012355 SM 1884 13:11

117. EL HOUCINE NADER 1083819 SCCA 1874 13:11

118. MOHAMMED ASSEFALOU 1089923 AAS 90 13:12

119. MOHSSINE EL MAJJODI 1054603 AARA 68 13:13

120. MOULAY ISMAIL HMIDCHAT 1009544 AARA 64 13:13

121. OMAR EL KAAAM 1062841 CAHAC 921 13:13

122. JAMAL BYKOURNE 1082359 SM 1882 13:14

123. ABDELBASSIT CHAIBI 1031594 AMM 450 13:17

124. MOUHSSINE GOUA 1073916 CABA 886 13:19

125. YASSIN HADDI 1020605 AASAK 108 13:20

126. AYOUB EL OUARDIGHI 1080416 APCA 498 13:22

127. SOUFIANE AOUDAIR 1090821 CRAO 1288 13:25

128. ABDELLAH AOUTTOUF 1011625 HSMK 1619 13:25

129. HAMZA EL JAZI 1071257 AAYA 196 13:26

130. ANAS GRYCH 1066507 WSAC 2040 13:26

131. JAOUAD ABACHAOU 1044487 CBAA 1038 13:28

132. KHALID OUABBOU 1086227 ABDA 208 13:28

133. AZIZ CHEFNAOUI 1047286 CAA 847 13:29

134. ABDELALI SGHIR 1086202 USABA 1908 13:29

135. EL MEHDI MESSAH 1057464 ASOAK 682 13:29

136. BRAHIM BAKHDIL 1092723 ABDA 207 13:30

137. SAMIR HEDDAOUI 1032707 AOD 485 13:30

138. ABDELILAH SBAA 1087723 AWA 781 13:31

139. HICHAM ATTOU 1081258 AAYA 195 13:32

140. MAROUANE LAGTAB 1069848 CAT 983 13:32

141. OMAR JBARI 1042635 CBAA 1039 13:33

142. SAID ENNAJY 1083405 CBAA 1037 13:34

143. ABDELILAH ATMANI 1085289 CAAMA 872 13:36

144. YASSINE DERBAL 1041497 ACR 298 13:37



145. DRISS MKADMI 1092977 USABA 1907 13:44

146. HASSAN HASSI 1035048 FCC 1542 13:44

147. YOUSSEF AKKAN 1078081 ARA 516 13:44

148. ABDELJALIL ELIMANY 1015319 ACR 300 13:46

149. AMINE ATIK 1054763 AHA 369 13:47

150. OTHMANE ZWITNATE 1073988 CABA 887 13:47

151. MOUNIR FASSALI 1036748 CAOA 954 13:48

152. MOHAMED NABIL EL BEKRY 1059495 ASCRM 609 13:48

153. MOSTAFA NIA 1075182 AESA 350 13:49

154. RACHID AAMIM IELAMRANI 1088896 APCA 502 13:51

155. KHALID BOUDLAL 1055138 HSMK 1621 13:54

156. ABDESSAMAD BOUAGGAD 1055569 AOD 481 13:57

157. ABDELILAH BADRA 1043111 ESB 1465 13:58

158. KHALID NAJEH 1084672 ASAAB 556 14:00

159. MOHAMED BAADI 1073624 ABDA 210 14:01

160. AHMED HANNOUR 1075087 OCS 1758 14:07

161. REDA HAMMADY 1094261 ASAMA 577 14:08

162. RACHID EL BAKRI 1069969 SCCA 1872 14:08

163. LAHCEN AJATTAY 1022434 SCCA 1870 14:11

164. BRAHIM FARRI 1025602 USABA 1906 14:12

165. KHALID OUAKRIM 1064788 AIAA 380 14:14

166. MOHAMED MOUMMAD 1047441 CAC 907 14:14

167. YACINE AZAHRAOUI 1087862 CJIS 1158 14:15

168. NOUR BOUKHLAL 1069250 ESB 1466 14:16

169. ABDELHAKIM AL HIANE 1090948 ISIA 1651 14:17

170. MEHDI BENZAHIA 1093568 ASAMA 575 14:19

171. MOHAMMED MABROUKI 1046076 WSS 2062 14:28

172. SAID SALAMAT 1086225 ABDA 209 14:29

173. ALI HATOUCHI 1056442 USER 1934 14:31

174. ANWAR TANNANE 1094049 APCA 503 14:31

175. SOUFIANE OUAAZIZ 1057078 CSA 1310 14:49

176. HASSAN DARDGUA 1049506 AASAT 122 14:53

177. BADR ELHAITOUT 1074967 AESA 348 14:56

178. KHALED EL MIR 1094413 ASBJ 599 14:58

179. MILOUDI RCHIDI 1032833 HBA 1600 15:08

180. AYOUB SALAM 1093651 ASAMA 576 15:18

181. MARWANE FARSI 1085550 CSTA 1361 15:20

182. CHARAF LAABID 1080931 BAA 821 15:21

183. ELMAHDI MASNAOUI 1068314 USABA 1905 15:32

184. OMAR ABIBOU 1076803 AESA 351 16:07

185. ABDELALI MOUNIM 1092544 USF 1952 16:12

186. YOUSSEF TABIA 1052267 AJRA 405 16:17

187. MOHAMMED AIT LAHMADI 1052923 AJRA 406 16:25

188. MOHAMMED CHERRADI 1071562 HBA 1604 16:31

189. MOHAMED KITA 9000517 BAA 825 16:36

190. NOUREDDINE ELHAOUAT 1075162 AESA 349 16:40

191. AYOUB ZAIDANE 1087710 AJRA 404 17:46

192. MUSTAPHA IDALI 1094117 AJMAM 390 17:46

Senior Hommes C,D  Equipe

Clss Equipe Points

1. FAR 48

ADIL BOUIDA 4

MOUSSA EL HAIBA 5

HICHAM OULADHA 6

MOSTAFA LACHRAF 33

(SAMIR JAMMA) (34)

(ZOUHAIR MOJAHID) (54)

2. CSEA 111

CHAKIB LACHGAR 9

MOHAMED OUMAARIR 16

MOHAMED FARES 22

MOHAMED BOUTMAZGUINE 64

(JALAL BOUGTIB) (68)

3. OCK 118



HAMZA LAMQARTASS 1

HOUSSAM ELHADADI 29

ADIL RACHED 43

MAROUANE KAHLAOUI 45

(ECH CHERKI MOUILHI) (92)

(SALAH MOUSABBIH) (104)

4. ACRAT 129

MOUNIR ELOUALI 14

ZAKARIA ADNANE 31

ADNANE MHANDI 37

ABDELKARIM MEFTAH 47

5. CAOA 136

MOHCIN OUTALHA 2

SAID AARAB 19

SOUFIYAN KHARBOUCHI 56

BOUBKER IKKEN 59

(MOUNIR FASSALI) (151)

6. CMRAT 154

HAMZA ELHAOUCH 18

IBRAHIM SITI 21

MOHAMED AOUADI 26

SOUFIANE ESSEBBANI 89

7. CLMA 175

ABDELKARIM BENZAHRA 8

HAMZA ACHALH 17

ABDELLATIF BOUAROUI 44

HOUSSAM ARRAS 106

(REDA SOUSSANY) (109)

(ABDELOUAFI EL AOUAH) (115)

8. CRAO 213

YAHYA KADIRI 28

MOHAMMED BENYAKAD 50

AMINE EL HAMMADI 57

ZAKARIA ERRAJI 78

(SOUFIANE AOUDAIR) (127)

9. CAA 215

OUSSAMA JAMAL 36

SOUFIANE SSALHI 39

SOUFIANE ELAOUFI 66

MOUSTAPHA AKLALLOUCH 74

(AZIZ CHEFNAOUI) (133)

10. FUS 225

YOUSSEF BELAMALLAM 11

MOUHCINE OUTALEB 53

FAHD HALFI 65

ILYASS ELMZANDI 96

(MOHAMMED ABROUK) (112)

11. ACR 235

OUSSAMA KADDACH 13

OTMANE LAAROUSSI 20

SAMIR BOUMLIK 58

YASSINE DERBAL 144

(ABDELJALIL ELIMANY) (148)

12. CCTA 255

ABDELKADER ALGHAM 3

NOUREDDINE HAMANI 49

MOHAMMED NEMMASSI 89

MOHAMMED JIED 114

13. FCC 256

HAMZA ZAIRI 32

MOUNAIME SASSIOUI 38

MOHAMMED RAMMACH 40

HASSAN HASSI 146

14. OCS 290

YOUNESS BOUIDI 30

MOHAMED ELORCH 67



JAWAD SOUIGRA 91

AHMED ANAFLOUS 102

(AHMED HANNOUR) (160)

15. CSKA 293

HASSAN EL HATMI 52

ZAKARIA AGOUMI 62

ZOHAIR BOUTOUAHEN 81

ANAS MAIMANE 98

16. KACM 297

ABDELLATIF AARABE 69

ABDELHAKIM ABOUZOUHAIR 72

RADOUANE RIBAG 77

YOUSSEF AJARROUD 79

(HAMZA BELKHALFI) (85)

17. AOD 335

MOUAD OUHMAD 71

ABDELLAH ALOUAN 83

NOUR-EDDINE AKTY 84

HICHAM OUTMICHA 97

(SAMIR HEDDAOUI) (137)

(ABDESSAMAD BOUAGGAD) (156)

18. AAYA 401

ABDERRAHIM BADDOU 60

AYOUB ISSMAGK 73

HAMZA EL JAZI 129

HICHAM ATTOU 139

19. CJIS 409

ABDELKARIM KAMIL 61

AZZEDDINE AIT HAMMOU 70

JAOUAD HAMDI 111

YACINE AZAHRAOUI 167

20. APCA 502

MOHAMED ACHGHAF 48

AYOUB EL OUARDIGHI 126

RACHID AAMIM IELAMRANI 154

ANWAR TANNANE 174

21. ABDA 599

KHALID OUABBOU 132

BRAHIM BAKHDIL 136

MOHAMED BAADI 159

SAID SALAMAT 172

22. ASAMA 614

YASSINE ZRAIDI 103

REDA HAMMADY 161

MEHDI BENZAHIA 170

AYOUB SALAM 180

23. USABA 626

ABDELALI SGHIR 134

DRISS MKADMI 145

BRAHIM FARRI 164

ELMAHDI MASNAOUI 183

24. AESA 704

MOSTAFA NIA 153

BADR ELHAITOUT 177

OMAR ABIBOU 184

NOUREDDINE ELHAOUAT 190

Senior Femme C,D  4130m 

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. FADWA SIDI MADANE 1013098 ACR 290 13:38

2. IMANE ELBOUHALI 1026106 USK 1966 13:53

3. OUMAIMA SAOUD 1017647 ASE 612 14:00

4. KALTOUM BOUAASAYRIYA 1008843 FAR 1488 14:13

5. KHADIJA EL MOUSSAOUI 1011403 ACR 291 14:25

6. MAJIDA MAAYOUF 1010490 2066 14:29

7. MERIEM AIACH 1038750 CSIA 1340 14:40



8. FATIMA EZZAHRA EL IDRISSI 1013099 CAOA 949 14:45

9. SABAH ESSEQALLY 1031750 CJSA 1165 14:55

10. HANAE TOURCHI 1010264 FAR 1492 15:01

11. WAFA ZAROUAL 1043130 A2004 SB 17 15:03

12. NADIA EL HAKOUNI 1011316 CAIMA 924 15:07

13. NADIA NAIM 1041091 A2004 SB 14 15:09

14. RABAB BENCHADLI 1013267 CAA 842 15:09

15. ZINEB ZDAR 1035038 FCC 1536 15:13

16. HANANE BAHYOUNE 1009214 ACR 292 15:15

17. SARA EL GHAZOUANI 1011328 FAR 1491 15:19

18. LEILA MAHSSOUNE 1034647 FCC 1533 15:25

19. WAFA ELGAZOUIR 1066961 OCS 1750 15:34

20. HAJAR HSYNY 1051761 CJSA 1166 15:40

21. FETTOUMA MBAREKI 1012326 FUS 1554 15:44

22. HAYAT KHOYA MOUH 1068844 CAK 933 15:49

23. FATIMA ZAHRA OUHRISSE 1011216 ACR 293 15:55

24. ILHAM EL MOURADI 1017399 FCC 1532 15:57

25. GHIZLANE OUGADDI 1017588 USKH 1977 15:57

26. SAFAE BENAZIZI 1027753 FUS 1552 16:03

27. CHAIMAE OULAHIANE 1037961 FAR 1490 16:07

28. NOUHAILA ELGAZOUIR 1068233 OCS 1749 16:11

29. FATIM EZZAHRA HAFFARI 1071645 AARA 63 16:17

30. NOUHAILA ELMOHIB 1092067 ARA 510 16:18

31. FATIMA BOUTAHRI 1085303 CAAMA 868 16:19

32. LAYLA AIT ELKOUCH 1085287 CAAMA 867 16:21

33. FATIMA-ZAHRA HSSISSOU 1046146 A2004 SB 18 16:21

34. KHADIJA CHTAIBI 1012581 USABA 1904 16:24

35. OUMAIMA GOUD 1046250 FUS 1555 16:26

36. KAOUTAR KARKOUB 1046917 ASBJ 597 16:28

37. FATIMA EZZAHRA BAROUDI 1057646 CLMA 1200 16:30

38. RACHIDA GOURCHANE 1036339 ASBJ 595 16:34

39. OUMAIMA HOUARI 1063397 FCC 1537 16:36

40. MINA ELGAZOUIR 1060760 OCS 1751 16:37

41. FATIMA EZZAHRA AOUOUAD 1042751 A2004 SB 16 16:45

42. HASNAA SKAK 1000991 USABA 1903 16:47

43. OMAYMA ELFRIYAKH 1034651 FCC 1534 16:51

44. NOURA EL BOUHALI 1051652 ASBJ 598 16:54

45. SAMIHA EL OUAQQADI 1010504 OCS 1752 16:59

46. SOUKAINA HAMMANE 1053743 UASL 1888 17:15

47. HAFSA CHAROF 1066521 CJSA 1167 17:25

48. FATIMA EZZAHRAE AIACH 1011366 CSIA 1339 17:29

49. SANAA LAMMIS 1088534 CJSA 1168 17:36

50. HIND BOUNAHLASS 1018757 CSEA 1321 17:37

51. AMAL ARIF 1004728 USABA 1902 17:40

52. SOUKAYNA FARIDI 1027632 USF 1949 17:53

53. SAIDA KREIT 1036340 ASBJ 596 17:57

54. ZINEB HAMZA 1018973 SCCA 1864 18:03

55. FATIHA ELIDRISSI 1080650 CAAMA 869 18:05

56. NOUHAILA AKKI 1080692 ACRAT 314 18:09

57. WARDA TASSALI 1041543 USABA 1901 18:12

58. FATIMAEZZAHRA ESSWIDI 1031417 OCBG 1696 18:15

59. NOURA MEKDAD 1011130 CCH 1055 18:18

60. FATIMA EZZAHRA HANZAZ 1020054 OCS 1753 18:20

61. AMAL BENSALEH 1022377 ACR 295 18:25

62. IMANE BENKHAMSA 1053296 SCCA 1865 18:27

63. IMANE EL GHAZALI 1086702 KACM 1681 18:29

64. GHITA MOHACHT 1046182 CAA 843 18:30

65. KHADIJA HAFFARI 1067054 AARA 62 18:36

66. NEZHA SAHRANI 1086704 KACM 1682 18:38

67. DOUAE ZAAFANE 1084920 CAAMA 871 18:41

68. HASNA ABOUHI 1020625 USAT 1918 18:43

69. MERIEM FEKAKI 1066443 WAC 2002 18:44

70. IBTISSAM OUZIAD 1071280 AHA 367 18:51

71. ATIQUA RHALLAY 1002732 AUBG 738 19:03

72. SARA LAOUSSY 1051290 CABA 884 19:09

73. MERYEM LGAOUZI 1091704 HAN 1581 19:12



74. RKIA ABDELADIM 1017467 A2004 SB 13 19:13

75. FATIMA-ZAHRA BEN BOUBKER 1056445 USER 1931 19:33

76. MANAL ELQOTB 1042613 AHA 365 19:38

77. SANA MESTARI 1044193 ASMAG 653 19:44

78. ZINEB SGUIRI 1021235 AMM 440 19:51

79. NISSRINE ECHCHAFAOUI 1016797 AMM 439 19:51

80. SALMA HANANE 1016147 CABA 883 19:56

81. FATIMA EZZOUHRAE IHYA 1095169 CHMAB 1141 20:03

82. NAJOUA ENNABETY 1029619 AMM 442 20:07

83. THOURIYA SAHLI 1028354 AMM 441 20:08

84. GHITA ELYOUSSOUFI 1070530 SCCA 1867 20:36

85. KAOUTAR ATIQ 1065398 SCCA 1866 20:46

86. FATIMA EZZAHRA BELAABESS 1074375 AHA 363 20:57

87. ELALYA ELHAYANI 1094343 BAA 818 21:34

88. AZIZA ALLALAT 1094362 BAA 819 21:43

89. FADOUA ETTORABI 1011707 AUBG 736 21:59

90. YOUSRA LAJDOUD 1065677 USER 1932 22:04

91. DOUNIA ANOUZ 1013430 AMM 438 22:57

92. ZINEB FAOUZI 1001579 ASAMA 573 23:23

93. OUMAIMA CHARRADI 1091485 AHA 364 24:49

Senior Femme C,D Equipe

Clss Equipe Points

1. ACR 45

FADWA SIDI MADANE 1

KHADIJA EL MOUSSAOUI 5

HANANE BAHYOUNE 16

FATIMA ZAHRA OUHRISSE 23

(AMAL BENSALEH) (61)

2. FAR 58

KALTOUM BOUAASAYRIYA 4

HANAE TOURCHI 10

SARA EL GHAZOUANI 17

CHAIMAE OULAHIANE 27

3. FCC 96

ZINEB ZDAR 15

LEILA MAHSSOUNE 18

ILHAM EL MOURADI 24

OUMAIMA HOUARI 39

(OMAYMA ELFRIYAKH) (43)

4. A2004 SB 98

WAFA ZAROUAL 11

NADIA NAIM 13

FATIMA-ZAHRA HSSISSOU 33

FATIMA EZZAHRA AOUOUAD 41

(RKIA ABDELADIM) (74)

5. CJSA 125

SABAH ESSEQALLY 9

HAJAR HSYNY 20

HAFSA CHAROF 47

SANAA LAMMIS 49

6. OCS 132

WAFA ELGAZOUIR 19

NOUHAILA ELGAZOUIR 28

MINA ELGAZOUIR 40

SAMIHA EL OUAQQADI 45

(FATIMA EZZAHRA HANZAZ) (60)

7. ASBJ 171

KAOUTAR KARKOUB 36

RACHIDA GOURCHANE 38

NOURA EL BOUHALI 44

SAIDA KREIT 53

8. USABA 184

KHADIJA CHTAIBI 34

HASNAA SKAK 42

AMAL ARIF 51



WARDA TASSALI 57

9. CAAMA 185

FATIMA BOUTAHRI 31

LAYLA AIT ELKOUCH 32

FATIHA ELIDRISSI 55

DOUAE ZAAFANE 67

10. SCCA 285

ZINEB HAMZA 54

IMANE BENKHAMSA 62

GHITA ELYOUSSOUFI 84

KAOUTAR ATIQ 85

11. AMM 321

ZINEB SGUIRI 78

NISSRINE ECHCHAFAOUI 78

NAJOUA ENNABETY 82

THOURIYA SAHLI 83

(DOUNIA ANOUZ) (91)

12. AHA 325

IBTISSAM OUZIAD 70

MANAL ELQOTB 76

FATIMA EZZAHRA BELAABESS 86

OUMAIMA CHARRADI 93

Cadets garcons 6020m

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. HAMZA CHAHID 1075695 ACR 273 18:51

2. HAMID OUTAZOULT 1081564 CHMAB 1138 18:54

3. ABDERRAFIA BOUASSEL 1052239 FCC 1519 19:01

4. OTHMANE EL GHARISSI 1065364 FAR 1478 19:14

5. ZAKARIA OUAOUA 1092068 ARA 505 19:15

6. HAMZA SEKHMANI 1047823 CHMAB 1136 19:16

7. TALAL LAMZARTI 1068632 CSA 1299 19:22

8. MUSTAPHA AKEROU 1086649 AAYA 186 19:25

9. MOHAMED ABOUETTAHERY 1060387 RBA 1800 19:28

10. MOHAMMED BIDAH 1063847 CMKA 1218 19:36

11. BILAL ERRAIBA 1083878 RBA 1802 19:37

12. AMINE ER-ROCHDI 1057184 OCK 1715 19:39

13. CHARAF HAJJAOUI 1082222 CSA 1303 19:42

14. YASSINE LAARJ 1082789 CSIA 1335 19:44

15. MOHAMMED SABAR 1088945 CRB 1292 19:47

16. SAAD MARZAQ 1046307 FCC 1518 19:49

17. ABDELHAK ENNAISSI 1089249 AESA 340 19:51

18. MOUHCINE HEJBANE 1075920 WSS 2048 19:51

19. MOHSINE IMOUAHDEN 1062728 AATS 170 19:51

20. MOHAMED IKIDI 1088954 CJIS 1153 19:52

21. HAMZA MERRI 1067513 AHA 359 19:53

22. HAFID MAAMRI 1082790 CSIA 1336 19:57

23. SOUFIANE MKIMEL 1092120 ASOAK 667 19:57

24. SAAD EL MAJDOUB 1084053 FAR 1481 19:57

25. AYOUB BELFADIL 1076016 APCA 495 19:59

26. MOURAD BOUHADAJ 1093366 AATS 175 20:01

27. AZIZ EDDIB 1092921 APCA 497 20:02

28. MOHAMED DAHMOUCH 1056429 OM 1780 20:04

29. ANASS ELAYOUDI 1051394 ASIAL 622 20:06

30. ABDISSAMIA ANNAQQACH 1074550 ACAMA 224 20:08

31. AHMED EL YAHAOUI 1075597 FAR 1480 20:09

32. AYMAN ELMOURABIT 1083573 ASRAA 692 20:09

33. OSSAMA LAMRANI ALAOUI 1086109 USER 1923 20:09

34. EL HOUSSAINE ARABEN 1093216 USAT 1911 20:11

35. MOHAMED RIDA OUHOUD 1081855 CSA 1302 20:12

36. MOHAMED LIMI 1091418 ASOAK 666 20:16

37. RIDA LAMSAAF 1065421 KACM 1672 20:16

38. TAOUFIQ HZAIR 1092993 ISIA 1645 20:17

39. RIDA LABBIH 1087756 AUBG 725 20:18

40. EL MAHDI AABIQUELLAH 1079358 CODM 1252 20:18

41. ALI HAMMACH 1078247 CODM 1254 20:18



42. HAMZA WARDI 1048530 RCAZ 1822 20:24

43. ANAS SAFAOUAT 1041759 CHMAB 1135 20:24

44. AZDDINE EL HANNACH 1045607 FCC 1516 20:26

45. JAMAL BOUIKOUSSEN 1080293 AWA 769 20:28

46. MOHAMED OULMARRHAD 1085827 CRAO 1276 20:29

47. AYOUB ASSEBAN 1068564 APCA 493 20:32

48. MOURAD BAKBACHI 1054122 CIA 1143 20:33

49. KHALID ATMANI 1071115 CSA 1301 20:33

50. AMINE LABRAHIMI 1052097 BAC 831 20:34

51. YOUSSEF BEN FARES 1070034 CMRAT 1235 20:35

52. AYOUB OUTALBA 1061188 ABDA 197 20:36

53. ISMAIL NAKIB 1068606 CBA 995 20:36

54. YOUSSEF WARDI 1048531 RCAZ 1823 20:38

55. ABDELOUAHAB ESSELLAL 1050437 CSIA 1333 20:41

56. ADNANE BOUARFAOUI 1080302 AWA 771 20:42

57. BILAL OUIZAR 1045608 FCC 1517 20:43

58. ABDELGHANI KADDI 1080696 ACRAT 309 20:43

59. AYOUB EL INABI 1081413 HSMK 1608 20:43

60. MOHAMED AARIBOU 1086216 CSKA 1345 20:44

61. HICHAM AMAANE 1085406 CSIA 1337 20:44

62. HAMZA ECHCHAN 1093113 CABA 877 20:44

63. YASSINE NAIYM 1084374 ABDA 198 20:44

64. OMAR MEJJI 1081260 AAYA 184 20:45

65. MUSTAPHA BERIDI 1064530 FAR 1479 20:49

66. YOUSSEF MOUFIDI 1089831 FCC 1521 20:49

67. AYMANE HASNAOUI 1067094 WSS 2046 20:52

68. MOHAMED OUTTALB 1091475 ABDA 199 20:53

69. HICHAM ELAOMARI 1093988 IZK 1657 20:53

70. ABDELKHALEK ELJADOUI 1091216 ASBJ 583 20:55

71. HAMZA AIT AHMAD OUALI 1091908 AATS 173 20:57

72. LAHCEN ABOUYACOUB 1083814 ALMA 417 20:58

73. MUSTAPHA KENNA 1073731 USAT 1909 21:00

74. AYOUB BALFASSAHI 1084932 RBA 1803 21:00

75. ABDERRAHIM BOUAZZAOUI 1071007 CSA 1300 21:00

76. ABDELLATIF ASOUFAR 1068545 ABDA 200 21:02

77. MOHCINE BANADAM 1082088 AJMAM 385 21:03

78. AYOUB ADDI 1094054 CAK 929 21:03

79. OSSAMA ZEBAIR 1085170 ASRAA 693 21:05

80. KAMAL MOUAYAD 1047330 ASIAL 621 21:05

81. OUSSAMA MOUDCHI 1085798 OCK 1717 21:07

82. ILYAS AL MOHAMMADI 1048971 HAN 1571 21:07

83. OUSSAMA AMEUR 1070881 AWSA 789 21:08

84. REDA LAMZIOUI 1080153 CSKA 1344 21:08

85. RABI NAFASSE 1077012 OCK 1716 21:11

86. SOUFIANE MARGHAD 1078084 ACR 275 21:12

87. WALID BELKHIRI 1065624 USER 1924 21:13

88. MOUHCINE LAARJ 1077571 CSIA 1334 21:13

89. OTHMAN MOUATASSIM 1074566 ACAMA 222 21:14

90. WALID KHYI 1080319 AWA 773 21:15

91. ABDERRAHIM MOULOUD 1086780 CSKA 1346 21:15

92. JAOUAD ELABBOUDI 1086606 ASMAG 642 21:16

93. HAMZA DAFIR 1093099 ALMA 420 21:17

94. JAMAL ELIMAM 1071734 ACCBA 234 21:17

95. MOHAMED TAHA KHACHE 1050956 CSEA 1318 21:18

96. MOHAMMED AMINE MAGHRAOUI 1061122 FCC 1520 21:19

97. YOUSSEF AAMAMANE 1062752 AATS 172 21:20

98. TAHIR ATIK 1087543 AHA 358 21:22

99. MOHAMED AMINE TOUTI 1084028 ASOAK 668 21:23

100. MOHAMMED BAGARE 1085040 CODM 1253 21:25

101. MAHMOUD BENADDOU 1076498 CRAO 1277 21:25

102. AYOUB OUKHAMOUH 1074427 AAYA 183 21:26

103. RACHID AIT LHAJ 1092111 AATS 174 21:29

104. YASSINE KEBRITI 1076766 CSTA 1359 21:32

105. NABIL SAOUD 1077119 AREH 519 21:35

106. KHALID ELKARFA 1078050 AESA 337 21:35

107. SALAH EDDINE AIT MANSOUR 1062738 AATS 171 21:36



108. IMRANE HAMZA 10595007 CJIS 105 21:38

109. HAMZA SBAIBY 1093586 IMRA 1634 21:38

110. MOHAMMED AOURAGH 1084953 AAS 80 21:38

111. MAROUANE MAJDI 1081235 USF 1940 21:38

112. OUSSAMA BELJDID 1093989 IZK 1660 21:39

113. SOUFIANE OUZZINE 1084099 OCK 1718 21:40

114. SALAHEDDINE BOUSSAAD 1082251 WASK 2017 21:42

115. OUSSAMA BENHASOUN 1066585 HSMK 1607 21:43

116. EL MEHDI LECHHEB 1064331 AWSA 787 21:44

117. MOHAMMED KARROUMI 1093102 USABA 1896 21:44

118. ALI HANNOUNI 1071405 ACEKA 247 21:45

119. MOHAMMED MKAILIBA 1062934 FAR 1482 21:46

120. BILAL FOUZI 1053274 AAOMA 34 21:49

121. HOUSSAM MOUDOUJI 1050085 ALMA 416 21:50

122. MHAMMED EL GARNI 1082352 AAS 81 21:52

123. ZOUBAIR ANARIGH 1093413 USAT 1912 21:52

124. ABDELKRIM JOUDAR 1094029 CCJA 1069 21:55

125. REDA LKHOUTRI 1075308 CBA 996 21:55

126. ELMAHDI IBBAT 1078535 AASAK 98 21:56

127. NASR JABBAR 1080438 CAAMA 857 21:58

128. IMRANE HAMZAH 1095007 CJIS 1154 21:58

129. AYOUB AHAROUI 1094009 IZK 1658 22:04

130. HAMMOU OUBHA 1083342 AAYA 185 22:05

131. MAROUANE KHOUYA 1092706 ACRAT 310 22:07

132. ABDELAAZIZ BAFOURI 1080643 CHMAB 1134 22:12

133. OUSSAMA TRARI 1091960 HSMK 1610 22:13

134. MOHAMED ELHANSALI 1062775 CIAD 1149 22:15

135. OUSSAMA SAKIF 1073240 OCK 1719 22:19

136. MOUNIR AIT HADARBACH 1093960 CHMAB 1139 22:19

137. EL MAHDI BELRHAZZAL 1075079 CRAO 1278 22:24

138. ABDELLAH OUCHKIR 1085701 ACEKA 249 22:25

139. YOUSSEF ELOUSNANI 1084220 ACAMA 221 22:27

140. ABDESSAMAD BOUBEKRI 1077110 CBA 997 22:28

141. SOUFIANE CHOUBI 1083971 WASK 2019 22:29

142. HAMZA ELOUAZNY 1083967 WASK 2018 22:31

143. RACHID RAFYA 1089670 AJMAM 388 22:32

144. OUSSAMA BAKKAS 1084892 AJMAM 387 22:32

145. MEHDI EZZEMANY 1090178 AATA 150 22:44

146. NOUREDDINE TOUFIK 1092107 ALMA 418 22:45

147. MOHAMED BOUSSETTA 1080324 AWA 774 22:49

148. YASSINE ERRADY 1056674 CIA 1145 22:52

149. ISMAIL NAIT HAMMOU 1065810 AIAA 372 22:53

150. SALAH EDDINE HANSALI 1077175 CSEA 1319 22:59

151. SAID MASNAOUI 1061548 ACEKA 246 23:00

152. AYMANE SAMIR 1083615 ASCRM 605 23:03

153. YOUNES AZZOUZI 1086128 ACR 274 23:04

154. MOHAMMED HAMMICHI 1092182 ASRAA 694 23:05

155. AHMED AGHARAS 1093468 AASAT 117 23:05

156. SALAH EDDINE HAMMI 1085320 ACRAT 308 23:11

157. ELLOUD ABID 1063080 AASAT 114 23:22

158. OUSSAMA FRIENE 1091958 CSKA 1347 23:29

159. ABDELMAJID TAFTAFI 1087838 CCJA 1065 23:35

160. MOHAMED MALKI 1092109 ALMA 419 23:37

161. JOBRANE YLLANE 1084439 AAOMA 38 23:38

162. AZIZ BENNAR 1080290 ASAMA 568 23:39

163. OUSSAMA EL BAYAZ 1092756 USAT 1910 23:51

164. HATIM ENNETADI 1090896 AATA 152 24:01

165. MEHDI ELIDRYSY 1085899 ACNA 263 24:02

166. ANAS RACHIDI 1058135 WSS 2044 24:06

167. TALAL ELAMRI 1081823 BAA 809 24:14

168. AYOUB EL BAQQAL 1064408 ACCBA 232 24:22

169. SALAH SABIR 1074570 ACAMA 223 24:26

170. ABDELHAY OUAHMANE 1093756 AATA 155 24:35

171. OUSSAMA LAALALMA 1088514 ACR 277 24:43

172. ADIL SALLAK 1089615 USF 1941 24:47

173. ELMEHDI HABI 1086243 AAOMA 35 24:54



174. AYMANE BOUJERDA 1094251 HBA 1593 24:59

175. FAICAL ELBALLAL 1078762 AASAT 115 25:00

176. JILLALI AKIASS 1091746 DHJ 1425 25:01

177. KHALID ELASFAR 1093190 USF 1942 25:09

178. MOHAMED HAMZI 1091959 HSMK 1609 25:18

179. MOHAMMED BOUMACHEOUR 1093680 IZK 1656 25:24

180. SAID ESSALHI 1095083 HBA 1591 25:30

181. ELBACHIR TAHER 1062970 AASAT 113 25:35

182. ABDESSAMAD KHADIRI 1094380 CAAMA 862 25:42

183. MOUAD ALOULJI 1082999 IMRA 1631 25:51

184. AYOUB OUAATTAR 1080774 CIA 1146 26:15

185. ABDELMAJID EL GAMOUZ 1048196 CIA 1142 26:19

186. ELHOUSSAINE OUNDIR 1080441 CAAMA 858 26:19

187. REDA TOUHAMI 1085290 CAAMA 860 26:48

188. ILYAS RAKIK 1092136 AATA 154 26:48

189. WALID FAHSSI 1046765 CMC 1208 26:49

190. NOUREDDINE BOUHCHICHI 1087713 CMC 1209 27:33

191. BADR EDDINE EL FADLI 1089416 ACR 276 29:13

192. TARIK BASSOU 1095069 HBA 1595 29:58

193. YASSINE ZAROUK 1094429 COZA 1273 57:46

Cadets garcons Equipe

Clss Equipe Points

1. CSA 104

TALAL LAMZARTI 7

CHARAF HAJJAOUI 13

MOHAMED RIDA OUHOUD 35

KHALID ATMANI 49

(ABDERRAHIM BOUAZZAOUI) (75)

2. FCC 120

ABDERRAFIA BOUASSEL 3

SAAD MARZAQ 16

AZDDINE EL HANNACH 44

BILAL OUIZAR 57

(YOUSSEF MOUFIDI) (66)

(MOHAMMED AMINE MAGHRAOUI) (96)

3. FAR 124

OTHMANE EL GHARISSI 4

SAAD EL MAJDOUB 24

AHMED EL YAHAOUI 31

MUSTAPHA BERIDI 65

(MOHAMMED MKAILIBA) (119)

4. CSIA 152

YASSINE LAARJ 14

HAFID MAAMRI 22

ABDELOUAHAB ESSELLAL 55

HICHAM AMAANE 61

(MOUHCINE LAARJ) (87)

5. CHMAB 183

HAMID OUTAZOULT 2

HAMZA SEKHMANI 6

ANAS SAFAOUAT 43

ABDELAAZIZ BAFOURI 132

(MOUNIR AIT HADARBACH) (136)

6. AATS 213

MOHSINE IMOUAHDEN 19

MOURAD BOUHADAJ 26

HAMZA AIT AHMAD OUALI 71

YOUSSEF AAMAMANE 97

(RACHID AIT LHAJ) (103)

(SALAH EDDINE AIT MANSOUR) (107)

7. ABDA 259

AYOUB OUTALBA 52

YASSINE NAIYM 63

MOHAMED OUTTALB 68

ABDELLATIF ASOUFAR 76



8. OCK 291

AMINE ER-ROCHDI 12

OUSSAMA MOUDCHI 81

RABI NAFASSE 85

SOUFIANE OUZZINE 113

(OUSSAMA SAKIF) (135)

9. AAYA 304

MUSTAPHA AKEROU 8

OMAR MEJJI 64

AYOUB OUKHAMOUH 102

HAMMOU OUBHA 130

10. AWA 338

JAMAL BOUIKOUSSEN 45

ADNANE BOUARFAOUI 56

WALID KHYI 90

MOHAMED BOUSSETTA 147

11. CSKA 393

MOHAMED AARIBOU 60

REDA LAMZIOUI 84

ABDERRAHIM MOULOUD 91

OUSSAMA FRIENE 158

12. USAT 393

EL HOUSSAINE ARABEN 34

MUSTAPHA KENNA 73

ZOUBAIR ANARIGH 123

OUSSAMA EL BAYAZ 163

13. ACR 411

HAMZA CHAHID 1

SOUFIANE MARGHAD 86

YOUNES AZZOUZI 153

OUSSAMA LAALALMA 171

(BADR EDDINE EL FADLI) (191)

14. ACAMA 427

ABDISSAMIA ANNAQQACH 30

OTHMAN MOUATASSIM 89

YOUSSEF ELOUSNANI 139

SALAH SABIR 169

15. ALMA 432

LAHCEN ABOUYACOUB 72

HAMZA DAFIR 93

HOUSSAM MOUDOUJI 121

NOUREDDINE TOUFIK 146

(MOHAMED MALKI) (160)

16. HSMK 484

AYOUB EL INABI 58

OUSSAMA BENHASOUN 115

OUSSAMA TRARI 133

MOHAMED HAMZI 178

17. IZK 489

HICHAM ELAOMARI 69

OUSSAMA BELJDID 112

AYOUB AHAROUI 129

MOHAMMED BOUMACHEOUR 179

18. CIA 565

MOURAD BAKBACHI 48

YASSINE ERRADY 148

AYOUB OUAATTAR 184

ABDELMAJID EL GAMOUZ 185

19. AATA 667

MEHDI EZZEMANY 145

HATIM ENNETADI 164

ABDELHAY OUAHMANE 170

ILYAS RAKIK 188

20. AASAT 668

AHMED AGHARAS 155

ELLOUD ABID 157



FAICAL ELBALLAL 175

ELBACHIR TAHER 181

21. CAAMA 682

NASR JABBAR 127

ABDESSAMAD KHADIRI 182

ELHOUSSAINE OUNDIR 186

REDA TOUHAMI 187

Cadettes filles 4130m

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. MERYEM AZROUR 1077453 CHMAB 1131 15:16

2. KHADIJA RAKKOU 1080434 CAAMA 851 15:18

3. YASMINE BIDEKAN 1049856 FAR 1473 15:20

4. CHAYMAE ARROUF 1049156 CWRF 1395 15:21

5. RAJAE BENHADOUCH 1074721 USK 1956 15:35

6. NOUHAYLA RABII 1077166 ALMA 412 15:45

7. ZOUHRA ACHCHAOUI 1052449 CSKA 1342 15:46

8. FADOUA ROHDINE 1059258 USABA 1890 15:48

9. HAJAR ELJAAFARI 1042729 RBA 1795 15:57

10. ZAINAB HACHLAF 1039809 CHMAB 1130 15:58

11. OUIAM ZOUARI 1075819 FCC 1513 16:01

12. SAMIA ZELLOUF 1059545 USK 1953 16:04

13. HOUDA FATEH 1081623 FCC 1514 16:05

14. MERYEM BOUFOUS 1080631 IMRA 1626 16:12

15. OUMAMA SADDIKI 1075608 CLAK 1170 16:17

16. SALMA YAQINE 1074857 OCK 1710 16:20

17. HIND CHIBANE 1039053 ALMA 411 16:21

18. TOURIA KOUAI 1074565 ACAMA 217 16:23

19. HASNAE MAADOUR 1036448 CUSTA 1381 16:26

20. MANAL LAHMIDI 1087715 FCC 1515 16:31

21. AHLAM BARGHOUT 1080638 IMRA 1627 16:35

22. SALMA ZELLOUF 1059547 USK 1954 16:38

23. DOUNIA AZZIMANI 1075136 USK 1957 16:40

24. NADIA ELHAOU 1073209 RCAZ 1818 16:41

25. KHAOULA LEKMAIHI 1057960 ACEKA 245 16:42

26. ASMAE MRINI DERHMIRA 1084266 CWRF 1398 16:44

27. ZINEB MAHFOUD 1055906 FCC 1512 16:47

28. GHIZLANE BAHOU 1090058 ACAMA 220 16:48

29. SAMIA MOUSSADEK 1051162 RBA 1796 16:49

30. SALMA BENKRIB 1066088 USK 1955 16:53

31. HASNAA WAHIDI 1063885 ESB 1458 16:54

32. LAYLA EL HADAOUI 1080812 IMRA 1628 16:54

33. KHADIJA LEBIED 1003443 IMRA 1624 16:58

34. KAOUTAR LAMHATAT 1069853 AIAA 371 16:59

35. HAFSA BOULAMIN 1087136 CAAMA 856 17:01

36. WIJDANE CHOURAICHI 1065917 BAC 829 17:01

37. SAIDA AFRHOUL 1074027 CSIA 1328 17:02

38. ZINEB BELKHOUKHA 1076802 FAR 1474 17:07

39. AYA BOUGHAIDA 1070987 FUS 1544 17:08

40. NADIA BOUASRIA 1089572 AUBG 722 17:08

41. MAHJOUBA MOUKHLIS 1090485 AASAT 111 17:08

42. BASIMA MOUSSALI 1060206 ASAMA 564 17:09

43. SAADIA RAFIKI 1065674 CUSAH 1362 17:10

44. WIJDANE HALBI 1081958 RCAZ 1820 17:10

45. LAILA EL MOUTAOUAKIL 1071861 CSEA 1317 17:11

46. ASSIA KASMI 1082922 ASIAL 619 17:13

47. FIRDAOUS BAHAN 1074286 CSIA 1329 17:23

48. MANAL CHOUBI 1065412 OCK 1711 17:24

49. KHADIJA CHAHTANI 1050735 CJSA 1162 17:30

50. MERIEM MECHKAKA 1074509 CSIA 1330 17:34

51. NISRINE EL HASSAKI 1073375 ASOAK 661 17:34

52. HALIMA GHAZOUN 1082788 CSIA 1332 17:39

53. HASSNA BEN FATNA 1089671 AJMAM 383 17:40

54. SOUKAINA MGHARI 1058000 CJSA 1163 17:41

55. SOUKAYNA IDRISSI 1084231 CWRF 1397 17:41

56. GHIZLANE MIFTAH 1093890 COZA 1271 17:46



57. ASMAA NASROALLAH 1037147 ESB 1457 17:46

58. AHLAM ELMENARY 1077605 RBA 1798 17:47

59. NADIA ELAADRAOUI 1043019 ACAMA 216 17:48

60. HIBA AITZI 1088781 IMRA 1629 17:49

61. IKRAM ESSAFRI 1064062 CCH 1046 17:51

62. LOUBNA BOUGHAFRI 1065393 HAN 1569 17:52

63. DOHA MOUMEN 1053079 USF 1937 17:53

64. IMANE AYACH 1089350 AAS 75 17:54

65. NASSIMA SBAI 1084148 CWRF 1396 17:56

66. NADIA GOURIG 1094396 BAC 827 17:56

67. HANANE ABOUHAFS 1092536 FAR 1475 17:57

68. AMINA ELIDRISSI 1047087 ASIAL 615 17:57

69. OUMAIMA HOUZI 1085652 OCY 1764 17:58

70. HAJAR EL HAJ 1075730 ASOAK 663 17:59

71. SOUKAYNA SBAI 1080645 CAAMA 853 18:05

72. IBTISSAM ELMAKNI 1056054 CIAD 1148 18:05

73. SALMA FAKIRI 1074430 ACCBA 229 18:06

74. AYA ERREYAHY 1091057 CUSAH 1363 18:07

75. SALMA OUAGNAOU 1067440 CAT 978 18:09

76. SALMA BENJNANE 1090322 AATA 144 18:09

77. NOUHAILA BAHIR 1072455 ASIAL 617 18:10

78. OUMAIMA BOUGHALEB 1087596 ACAMA 219 18:10

79. IKRAM BELAABIDI 1074087 CHBA 1101 18:11

80. NASSIMA ARABI 1085768 ACR 268 18:13

81. IBTISSAM ASSA 1062962 CBA 994 18:15

82. SOUAD EL IRAOUI 1084190 A2004 SB 5 18:20

83. OUMAIMA LAMRINI 1059332 CCTA 1090 18:21

84. HOUDA SLIMANI 1080439 CAAMA 852 18:26

85. MANAL MOUIZ 1086648 AWSA 786 18:26

86. MANAL NAKKAT 1088389 DHJ 1419 18:27

87. SAFAE ELALAMI 1086244 USF 1939 18:28

88. ASMAE KHRIT 1074961 AESA 332 18:32

89. JIHAN ESSADKI 1087086 ACCBA 231 18:35

90. SABAH AZIM 1094037 FAR 1476 18:36

91. ELHAME EL HADRI 1089177 CBA 992 18:37

92. OUISSAL MARMOUCH 1046430 AASAK 95 18:38

93. OUMAIMA MAZROUI 1076073 ASMAG 641 18:38

94. NADA KHARBACH 1089349 AAS 79 18:38

95. FATIMA AIT SELAM 1085702 CHMAB 1132 18:39

96. KARIMA TANNANE 1084163 A2004 SB 4 18:41

97. IBTISQME MESTARI 1071047 RBA 1799 18:47

98. SALMA IBN ZAKARIA 1069129 AMM 424 18:49

99. YAMNA KHOUKHANE 1069133 AMM 425 18:49

100. SALMA BELKARIM 1091044 A2004 SB 6 18:51

101. ZINA BOUKHALKHAL 1090977 ASCRM 604 18:52

102. MARYEM EL BOUHMI 1084055 ASOAK 662 18:52

103. IMANE CHAMSI 1094260 ASAMA 566 18:55

104. SALMA BOUTAIBI 1082974 AMM 426 18:59

105. SAMIA ELAKIFI 1084272 KACM 1671 19:00

106. OUMAIMA MOUHIB 1084268 CWRF 1399 19:00

107. DOUNIA BERRADYA 1088425 BAC 828 19:01

108. KHADOUJ ELMANSOURI 1095035 CAK 925 19:11

109. SOUAD ENNEOUALY 1089541 ALMA 414 19:11

110. SOUHAILA AZZOUZI 1094420 CMRAT 1233 19:11

111. KHADIJA ELHACHIMI 1092108 ALMA 415 19:13

112. AHLAM HATHOUT 1064191 BAC 826 19:17

113. ILHAM MACHHOUR 1091263 AREH 518 19:18

114. KAWTAR EZZEMANY 1090479 AATA 145 19:19

115. AICHA KADAR 1046546 ACCBA 228 19:22

116. AYA GOUCHIR 1091979 AATA 148 19:27

117. WISAL JIDAA 1059177 IMRA 1625 19:27

118. SALMA LARHALMI 1046545 ACCBA 227 19:33

119. KHADIJA ESSALHI 1067217 ACR 269 19:39

120. SOUMIA ZEKHNINI 1055503 HAN 1568 19:43

121. FATIMA ZAHRA CHARYF 1079611 ASAAB 538 19:46

122. SOUFIAN NAJWA 1084271 ALMA 413 19:46



123. ZAINAB LAHJOUJI 1091320 OCK 1713 19:48

124. NOUHAYLA JAFAR 1092177 AAS 78 19:56

125. WAHBI ITIKAD 1089415 ACR 271 20:03

126. MERYEM KADAR 1046544 ACCBA 226 20:08

127. IMANE FADIL 1093101 USABA 1894 20:12

128. NISSRINE HAMMOU 1080840 BAA 805 20:16

129. HANANE OUTIKHSI 1093753 AATA 149 20:17

130. SOUMIA SOUALAH 1087192 OCY 1765 20:25

131. FATIMA EZZAHRA ADDI 1078388 RCAZ 1819 20:29

132. KAOUTAR HADA 1090486 AASAT 112 20:29

133. CHAYMAE LARISA 1040597 WASK 2012 20:30

134. HASNAE ZEMMOURI 1076071 ASMAG 640 20:30

135. NOUHAILA AZZOUZI 1094422 CMRAT 1234 20:37

136. SOUAD OUADOUD 1058076 CBA 991 20:40

137. LOUBNA AOUINATE 1084660 ACR 272 20:44

138. FAIDI WIAM 1075733 ASOAK 665 20:52

139. NAOUAL MOUJAHID 1093716 DHJ 1421 20:54

140. FATMA IRAOUI 1081999 A2004 SB 3 21:18

141. SARA EL KHAZRI 1058283 RCAZ 1817 21:19

142. RABAB TOUHAMI 1085643 CAT 979 21:39

143. SAMIRA ELCHARIFI 1060811 HBA 1589 21:43

144. ASMAE KHAIF 1083806 ACCBA 230 22:25

145. SIHAM DAKIR 1093192 AAS 76 22:39

146. ZINEB SMAALI 1090829 ESB 1459 22:57

147. NOUSSAIBA AANZOURI 1077016 OCK 1712 23:11

148. CHAIMAE LAMNAOUAR 1072890 ACR 270 23:12

149. SALMA CHAIOUI 1050157 AREH 517 23:12

150. SOUMIA EL ARABI 1090513 AATA 146 23:55

Cadettes filles Equipe

Clss Equipe Points

1. USK 62

RAJAE BENHADOUCH 5

SAMIA ZELLOUF 12

SALMA ZELLOUF 22

DOUNIA AZZIMANI 23

(SALMA BENKRIB) (30)

2. FCC 71

OUIAM ZOUARI 11

HOUDA FATEH 13

MANAL LAHMIDI 20

ZINEB MAHFOUD 27

3. IMRA 100

MERYEM BOUFOUS 14

AHLAM BARGHOUT 21

LAYLA EL HADAOUI 32

KHADIJA LEBIED 33

(HIBA AITZI) (60)

(WISAL JIDAA) (117)

4. CWRF 150

CHAYMAE ARROUF 4

ASMAE MRINI DERHMIRA 26

SOUKAYNA IDRISSI 55

NASSIMA SBAI 65

(OUMAIMA MOUHIB) (106)

5. ACAMA 183

TOURIA KOUAI 18

GHIZLANE BAHOU 28

NADIA ELAADRAOUI 59

OUMAIMA BOUGHALEB 78

6. CSIA 186

SAIDA AFRHOUL 37

FIRDAOUS BAHAN 47

MERIEM MECHKAKA 50

HALIMA GHAZOUN 52

7. CAAMA 192



KHADIJA RAKKOU 2

HAFSA BOULAMIN 35

SOUKAYNA SBAI 71

HOUDA SLIMANI 84

8. RBA 193

HAJAR ELJAAFARI 9

SAMIA MOUSSADEK 29

AHLAM ELMENARY 58

IBTISQME MESTARI 97

9. FAR 198

YASMINE BIDEKAN 3

ZINEB BELKHOUKHA 38

HANANE ABOUHAFS 67

SABAH AZIM 90

10. ALMA 243

NOUHAYLA RABII 6

HIND CHIBANE 17

SOUAD ENNEOUALY 109

KHADIJA ELHACHIMI 111

(SOUFIAN NAJWA) (122)

11. BAC 321

WIJDANE CHOURAICHI 36

NADIA GOURIG 66

DOUNIA BERRADYA 107

AHLAM HATHOUT 112

12. OCK 334

SALMA YAQINE 16

MANAL CHOUBI 48

ZAINAB LAHJOUJI 123

NOUSSAIBA AANZOURI 147

13. RCAZ 340

NADIA ELHAOU 24

WIJDANE HALBI 44

FATIMA EZZAHRA ADDI 131

SARA EL KHAZRI 141

14. ASOAK 361

NISRINE EL HASSAKI 51

HAJAR EL HAJ 70

MARYEM EL BOUHMI 102

FAIDI WIAM 138

15. ACCBA 395

SALMA FAKIRI 73

JIHAN ESSADKI 89

AICHA KADAR 115

SALMA LARHALMI 118

(MERYEM KADAR) (126)

(ASMAE KHAIF) (144)

16. A2004 SB 418

SOUAD EL IRAOUI 82

KARIMA TANNANE 96

SALMA BELKARIM 100

FATMA IRAOUI 140

17. AAS 427

IMANE AYACH 64

NADA KHARBACH 94

NOUHAYLA JAFAR 124

SIHAM DAKIR 145

18. AATA 435

SALMA BENJNANE 76

KAWTAR EZZEMANY 114

AYA GOUCHIR 116

HANANE OUTIKHSI 129

(SOUMIA EL ARABI) (150)

19. ACR 461

NASSIMA ARABI 80

KHADIJA ESSALHI 119



WAHBI ITIKAD 125

LOUBNA AOUINATE 137

(CHAIMAE LAMNAOUAR) (148)

senior Femme Long 9800m

Clss Nom et Prenom Lic Club Doss Resultat

1. KAOUTAR FARKOUSSI 1020200 AASAK 107 34:48

2. HAJIBA HASNAOUI 1024332 FAR 1493 34:49

3. SANAE EL OTMANI 1009114 FAR 1494 34:56

4. SANAE ELMANSOURI 1023452 CWRF 1404 35:31

5. FATIMA EZZAHRA GARDADI 1028381 CJSA 1169 35:47

6. LALLA AZIZA ALAOUI SELSOULI 1009123 AASS 133 35:51

7. HAJAR EL HADDIOUI 1009111 2067 35:55

8. KEBIRA ELGMIRI 1037821 OCK 1735 36:12

9. FAIZA BACHAR 1010034 USAT 1919 36:50

10. SIHAM MOUHIB 1056571 AASS 135 36:53

11. LAILA FILA 1008846 CUSAH 1374 37:09

12. CHAIMAE JAD 1057703 OCK 1732 37:18

13. KHADIJA EL AARIBI 1009607 AASS 134 37:44

14. OUAFAA BENSAID 1011753 2069 38:18

15. AICHA DARIF 1028256 CWRF 1405 38:36

16. MARYEM BOUSTTA 1009691 ISIA 1649 38:45

17. SAMIRA TAOUIL 1015980 CWRF 1403 39:12

18. NADIA KADDA 1083414 ABDA 203 39:37

19. LOUBNA OULAD BENTLE 1009530 FAR 1495 39:55

20. LAILA BOUHALI 1021637 FAR 1497 40:14

21. SOUKAINA MESKINE 1016274 RCAZ 1836 40:32

22. FATIHA CHERGHAMI 1004208 USER 1930 40:51

23. SIHAM ES SARTI 1013277 CHBA 1115 40:57

24. OULAYA OUGUIMI 1052396 CIAD 1151 41:09

25. HASNA CHERRAGUI 1009720 OCK 1731 41:18

26. NAIMA HAROUZE 1009468 FAR 1496 41:24

27. HAKIMA MOUBARAK 1015581 OCK 1734 41:28

28. IQRAM AOUDAD 1020801 CUSTA 1387 41:49

29. RABHA KOUKAOU 1015027 CMKA 1226 41:51

30. FATIMA EZZAHRA ACHLAFT 1076903 OCBG 1697 42:09

31. MANAL GUERMAI 1011540 CMKA 1225 42:22

32. SANAA EWARDI 1071485 ESB 1463 42:38

33. SOUMIA SANAD 1083685 DHJ 1442 42:49

34. SOUKAINA BOUAOUD 1023052 BAC 836 42:58

35. SIHAM BEN KHADIM 1079840 CCJA 1078 43:23

36. DOUNIA JANAH 1049739 RCAZ 1837 44:08

37. ZOHRA MOTOR 1089036 ABDA 204 44:18

38. SOUKAINA CHBOUK 1081082 CWRF 1407 44:32

39. RIKAYA AOUBAIDA 1069941 AASS 136 44:57

40. HALIMA OURIK 1057371 RCAZ 1838 45:16

41. NASSIRA KHABOT 1093283 USER 1933 45:34

42. HASNA LAROUSSI 1019357 CMKA 1229 45:45

43. FIRYAL IZMAR 1079451 ASRAA 704 45:45

44. FATIMA EZZAHRA ELOUARRAM 1018941 OCY 1772 45:46

45. IMANE BYADI 1091323 OCK 1733 46:04

46. KHAOULA KOUKAOU 1016749 CMKA 1227 46:54

47. SALIMA OUMLILI 1093397 ASRAA 706 47:18

48. ILHAM MALITA 1067492 RCAZ 1840 47:30

49. AICHA AATAIFA 1075999 CCJA 1077 49:27

50. NOUHAYLA ACHQIR 1067820 CMKA 1230 50:17

51. NABIRHA MARYEM 1064129 RCAZ 1839 50:55

52. FATIMA EZZAHRA KAMILI 1094398 BAC 839 51:31

53. MERYEML TAROUKCHI 1072263 AASS 137 52:31

54. IBTIHAL HAYAD 1094476 OCY 1774 52:35

55. KHAOULA EDDAHBY 1023523 OCY 1771 54:44

56. CHAYMAE SEMLALI 1035149 CODM 1261 54:59

57. NASSIMA BENDADDA 1092186 DHJ 1447 57:07

senior Femme Equipe

Clss Equipe Points



1. FAR 44

HAJIBA HASNAOUI 2

SANAE EL OTMANI 3

LOUBNA OULAD BENTLE 19

LAILA BOUHALI 20

(NAIMA HAROUZE) (26)

2. AASS 68

LALLA AZIZA ALAOUI SELSOULI 6

SIHAM MOUHIB 10

KHADIJA EL AARIBI 13

RIKAYA AOUBAIDA 39

(MERYEML TAROUKCHI) (53)

3. OCK 72

KEBIRA ELGMIRI 8

CHAIMAE JAD 12

HASNA CHERRAGUI 25

HAKIMA MOUBARAK 27

(IMANE BYADI) (45)

4. CWRF 74

SANAE ELMANSOURI 4

AICHA DARIF 15

SAMIRA TAOUIL 17

SOUKAINA CHBOUK 38

5. RCAZ 145

SOUKAINA MESKINE 21

DOUNIA JANAH 36

HALIMA OURIK 40

ILHAM MALITA 48

(NABIRHA MARYEM) (51)

6. CMKA 148

RABHA KOUKAOU 29

MANAL GUERMAI 31

HASNA LAROUSSI 42

KHAOULA KOUKAOU 46

(NOUHAYLA ACHQIR) (50)


